
Unique Auctions Catalogue 26 Mar 2016
1 A mixed lot of Edwardian and other brooches £20.00 - £30.00
2 A mixed lot of brooches and earrings £10.00 - £20.00
3 A mixed lot of brooches and earrings etc £10.00 - £20.00
4 A matching set of 'Monet' style jewellery including necklace, earrings and bangles £15.00 - £20.00
5 A mixed lot of vintage and other brooches £20.00 - £30.00
6 2 silver napkin rings and two 800 silver spoons £10.00 - £20.00
7 4 enamel pin dishes and a Satsuma pin dish £10.00 - £20.00
8 A mixed lot of jewellery including jadite and silver £10.00 - £20.00
9 A Titanic artifact collection boxed pendant £10.00 - £20.00

10 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
11 A quantity of 1960's RAOB medals including 3 silver with members book together with a 10/- note £20.00 - £30.00
12 A Ladies Rotary wrist watch, 3 others and 2 pens £20.00 - £30.00
13 A mixed lot of wrist watches £20.00 - £30.00
14 A mixed lot of brooches £15.00 - £20.00
15 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
16 A mixed lot of wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
17 4 Masonic medallions, Cornwall £10.00 - £20.00
18 3 Masonic medals £10.00 - £20.00
19 6 Masonic medallions £20.00 - £30.00
20 8 Masonic steward's medals £20.00 - £30.00
21 A mixed lot of pen knives and a brass compass £20.00 - £30.00
22 A mixed lot of pen knives, bottle openers, nut crackers etc £10.00 - £20.00
23 A cased Hohner super Chronomica and a Victory Harmonica £10.00 - £20.00
24 A collection of miniature dwarf figures £10.00 - £20.00
25 A mixed lot of pen knives £20.00 - £30.00
26 3 'Head' torches £10.00 - £15.00
27 A mixed lot of good quality pen knives £20.00 - £30.00
28 3 Inuit figures and 4 carved malachite animal figures £20.00 - £30.00
29 A mixed lot of pendants £10.00 - £20.00
30 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including Victorian gold brooch a/f, badges, watches etc £15.00 - £20.00

31 3 crystal necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
32 A Huwood Colliery pen knive inlaid with white metal of colliery buildings and one other £15.00 - £20.00
33 An oriental lacquered box and contents to include hand painted mother of pearl and silver brooch, hand painted silver clasp bracelet etc £10.00 - £20.00
34 A quantity of white metal necklaces etc £10.00 - £20.00
35 A mixed lot of brooches including some silver £20.00 - £30.00
36 A mixed lot of enamel and military badges and tokens £15.00 - £20.00
37 A mixed lot of ladies and gents vintage watches £20.00 - £30.00
38 2 car badges and a Bachelor's road safety club lighter £20.00 - £30.00
39 9 paper knives and page turners including ivory and boxwood £25.00 - £35.00
40 2 ivory handled bread knives, one corn on the cob and one wheat £30.00 - £40.00
41 A quantity of old glass marbles £15.00 - £20.00
42 A quantity of trinket boxes £10.00 - £20.00
43 2 vintage necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
44 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
45 A mixed lot of coins together with a £1 and a 10/- bank note £10.00 - £20.00
46 A quantity of padlocks including new £20.00 - £30.00
47 2 compasses, a meerscham pipe and 2 clay pipes with a mounted foot and football £30.00 - £40.00
48 10 five shillings and 42 crowns £20.00 - £30.00
49 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
50 A quantity of cigarette and other collector's cards £20.00 - £30.00
51 An axe and 5 good quality knives in sheathes £20.00 - £30.00
52 An Allcocks wooden fishing reel and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
53 A set of brass and wood postal scales £15.00 - £20.00
54 A mixed lot of brass including door knocker, trivet, box etc £15.00 - £20.00
55 A mixed lot including nut crackers, vintage specs etc £10.00 - £20.00
56 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
57 A tin of mixed UK coins £10.00 - £20.00
58 2 pearl necklaces and a crystal choker £20.00 - £30.00
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59 An album of mixed UK and foreign coins £20.00 - £30.00
60 A mixed lot of coins £10.00 - £20.00
61 13 various animals and birds including 2 ivory elephants £18.00 - £22.00
62 A collection of UK crowns including Churchill and Isle of Man including TT races £20.00 - £30.00
63 A large collection of military and other badges £40.00 - £60.00
64 A large collection of military and other buttons £40.00 - £60.00
65 A jewellery box and contents including watches, compact etc £20.00 - £30.00
66 A mixed lot of jewellery boxes, jewellery roll etc £10.00 - £20.00
67 A mixed lot including Royal Doulton miniature figure, paperweights etc £20.00 - £30.00
68 A mixed lot of jewellery, photo frames etc £10.00 - £20.00
69 A box of photographic equipment including Nikon 500mm mirror telelens, 2 motor drives etc., £20.00 - £40.00
70 A mixed lot including old tins, set of darts, lighters, sovereign purse etc £10.00 - £20.00
71 A mixed lot of Thundercat toy figures £25.00 - £43.00
72 A mixed lot of children's books and 2 toys £10.00 - £20.00
73 4 Oriental items, some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
74 3 NAO figures £20.00 - £30.00
75 A Prattware plate, 2 pot lids and a jar £20.00 - £30.00
76 A preserved octopus in a jar £20.00 - £40.00
77 A preserved octopus in a jar £20.00 - £40.00
78 A preserved octopus in a jar £20.00 - £40.00
79 A glass bird under dome £20.00 - £40.00
80 A riding whip £10.00 - £20.00
81 A Beswick Jemima Puddleduck and a 19th century figure of a Dandy £10.00 - £20.00
82 2 early 19th century sauce boats £10.00 - £20.00
83 A carved wood figure, carved wood eagle and carved wood plaque £15.00 - £20.00
84 A Yard of ale glass £15.00 - £20.00
85 7 Arden Winnie the Pooh figures £20.00 - £30.00
86 12 Tusker elephant figures and 2 Highland cattle figures £10.00 - £15.00
87 A ceramic bust marked on base 'Jordan 1897' and 'Tout Court' £10.00 - £20.00
88 A quantity of engravings and post cards of Lincoln £20.00 - £30.00
89 A Satsuma vase, a pair of oriental vase and other oriental items £10.00 - £20.00

90 5 Hollandm Craft Studios Fables Unicorn figures including limited editions £30.00 - £40.00
91 2 Carlton ware red lustre medallion vases, Oriental design and pheasant design £20.00 - £30.00
92 An early 19th century Newhall teapot with stand £10.00 - £20.00
93 An 18th century Bohemian tankard from Alsace-Lorraine, Pate-sur-Pate £20.00 - £30.00
94 An unusual clock made in USSR with cut glass frame on bakelite stand with 11 jewels and in working order £35.00 - £45.00
95 A Mary Gregory hand decorated decanter £10.00 - £20.00
96 A figure of an eagle on a rock £10.00 - £20.00
97 A pair of Boots 10 x 50 binoculars £10.00 - £20.00
98 A glass car, glass motor cycle and a glass kingfisher paperweight £10.00 - £20.00
99 3 Royal Doulton figures being Artful Dodger, Uriah Heap and Mrs Bardell £20.00 - £30.00

100 A lion and a tiger figure £10.00 - £20.00
101 A small 'book' box being part of the wreck of the Royal George (shipwrecked in 1789), 2 other small 'book' boxes and a larger box £20.00 - £30.00
102 A mixed lot of brass including stamp box, shoes etc £20.00 - £30.00
103 A brass twin well inkstand and a brass match box holder £20.00 - £30.00
104 A brass single well inkstand and 2 brass stamp boxes £20.00 - £30.00
105 A white metal bowl with enamel decorations marked Croisieres Paquet with 'A Augis' on the bottom £18.00 - £22.00
106 A vintage Mexixan Alpaca Metales box, stamped on bottom £20.00 - £30.00
107 2 ceramic pig figures £10.00 - £20.00
108 A tin boat, Masonic medal and old dominoes £10.00 - £20.00
109 2 amethyst glass atomisers £20.00 - £30.00
110 5 model aeroplanes on stands £15.00 - £20.00
111 A Royal Doulton dog, Beswick cat, dog in car and 3 lead cows £24.00 - £30.00
112 3 K Dowling & son fishing reels and 3 Gemina fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
113 A green Wedgwood Jasper Ware powder bowl and 6 items of Wedgwood blue Jasper ware £20.00 - £30.00
114 2 atomisers and 2 other perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
115 2 scent bottles with dragonfly features £10.00 - £20.00
116 An art glass bowl £15.00 - £20.00
117 A Georgian smoking cap £20.00 - £25.00
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118 A vintage tobacco jar in the shape of a head £40.00 - £60.00
119 An Oriental biscuit barrel and incense burner £20.00 - £30.00
120 An unusual leaf shaped fruit bowl £20.00 - £30.00
121 2 machete's and 4 other good quality knives all in leather sheathes £20.00 - £30.00
122 6 vintage fishing reels including Mentor, Paraply etc £20.00 - £30.00
123 A spelter Chinese attendant match holder £20.00 - £30.00
124 A cameo frame, brooch, pearl earrings etc £30.00 - £40.00
125 A mixed lot of rings and other jewellery £30.00 - £40.00
126 A yellow metal Albert watch chain £40.00 - £60.00
127 A case of costume jewellery £30.00 - £40.00
128 A mixed lot including cigarette cases, match boxes etc £30.00 - £40.00
129 5 pocket watches including gold plate £50.00 - £60.00
130 A Georgian silver spoon and sugar tongs, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
131 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, watches and medals £20.00 - £30.00
132 3 Leeds fishing reels and one other £20.00 - £30.00
133 6 cherub/angel figures £10.00 - £20.00
134 A box of watch spares £30.00 - £40.00
135 A box of coins £20.00 - £30.00
136 A box of coins £20.00 - £30.00
137 A box of coins £20.00 - £30.00
138 A bag of miscellaneous coins £30.00 - £40.00
139 A tin of coins including £5, crown, Heinz coin collection etc £60.00 - £80.00
140 A quantity of UK coins including un-circulated half pennies £20.00 - £30.00
141 A Cornish Piskie figure and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
142 A pair of Victorian fairings £20.00 - £30.00
143 6 various boxes including pewter table snuff box, papier mache' snuff box etc £30.00 - £40.00
144 6 carved wood horses and a metal monkeys up a tree figure £20.00 - £30.00
145 3 trinket boxes and an ornate paperknife (possibly continental silver) £10.00 - £20.00
146 A mixed lot of foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00
147 A mixed lot of UK coins including 2 sets and 2 £1 notes £10.00 - £20.00
148 A mixed lot of cigarette lighters etc £10.00 - £20.00
149 A sinking of RMS Lusitania medallion, approx. 5.5cm diameter £10.00 - £15.00

150 A cast white metal 'Lion of Waterloo' £20.00 - £30.00
151 A Royal Doulton 'Little Nell' figure, A Beswick Beatrix Potter 'Tom Kitten' 3 Wade items and 2 other items £15.00 - £20.00
152 A quantity of wrist watches etc £10.00 - £20.00
153 A mixed lot of glass paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
154 4 coloured glass double ended perfume bottles, glass paperweights etc £20.00 - £30.00
155 A mixed lot of glass balls, some on stands £10.00 - £20.00
156 2 wooden boxes fashioned as books, a lacquered jewellery box missing 1 drawers and 2 other boxes all a/f £20.00 - £30.00
157 A Blue bird toffee tin and contents £10.00 - £20.00
158 A quantity of ornamental letter openers £10.00 - £20.00
159 A mixed lot of cigarette lighters etc £10.00 - £20.00
160 A mixed lot including slide rule, badges, silver medallion etc £10.00 - £20.00
161 6 trays of lead soldiers and 6 other soldiers £60.00 - £80.00
162 A collection of Britain's farm animals including metal and plastic £20.00 - £30.00
163 A satin nightdress case, 2 evening bags, a beaded collar and a fan £10.00 - £20.00
164 An album of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
165 A mixed lot of old postcards, photographs etc £10.00 - £20.00
166 2 albums of world stamps £20.00 - £30.00
167 A mixed lot of old tins and boxes etc £10.00 - £20.00
168 A box of ephemera including autograph books, cigarette cards etc £20.00 - £30.00
169 A vintage boxed fishing reel and 4 others £20.00 - £30.00
170 An oriental style table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
171 A set of 3 graduated glass candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
172 A Little Betty child's sewing machine in original box and a Merit Student microscope £10.00 - £20.00
173 A brass horse, 2 brass figures and a metal Roman soldier £10.00 - £20.00
174 A pair of red glass 'Hurricane' vases £15.00 - £20.00
175 A large boxed European glass vase in red £10.00 - £20.00
176 A vintage 4 light metal and glass chandelier £40.00 - £60.00
177 An old brass horn, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
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178 A set of 4 framed and glazed classical prints £10.00 - £20.00
179 A brass eagle £15.00 - £20.00
180 A pair of wrought iron lantern style table lamps £70.00 - £80.00
181 A 4 piece jug and basin set, soap dish missing lid, crack to chamber pot £10.00 - £15.00
182 3 graduated meat platters and a matching tureen £20.00 - £30.00
183 A box of cigarette cards in albums £10.00 - £20.00
184 A box of dolls and soft toys £10.00 - £20.00
185 A vintage leather briefcase and a hat box £10.00 - £20.00
186 2 sets of scales and weights £10.00 - £20.00
187 A cased set of apothecary scales £20.00 - £40.00
188 A brass hand bell and one other £20.00 - £30.00
189 An old piano accordian a/f £10.00 - £20.00
190 An old piano accordian a/f £10.00 - £20.00
191 An old zither £10.00 - £20.00
192 A box of kitchenalia and a trim phone £20.00 - £30.00
193 A beautiful spinning wheel in its original paint £35.00 - £45.00
194 A framed blue and white ceramic tile picture £20.00 - £30.00
195 A pair of brass candelabra and a pair of matching candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
196 A shabby chic triple dressing table mirror £10.00 - £20.00
197 An oak mantel clock and a pair of oak candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00
198 A Carrera Bahn (German Scalextric) etc £10.00 - £20.00
199 A bakelite 3D view-master viewer and a vintage calculator  £10.00 - £20.00
200 A mixed lot of good glassware £15.00 - £20.00
201 An Edwardian carved oak barometer £20.00 - £30.00
202 A boxed child's guitar £10.00 - £20.00
203 A studio glass vase and bowl £10.00 - £20.00
204 An Edwardian oak Westminster chime mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
205 2 tin plate toys including boxed Minster car, a French wooden train, bagatelle etc £30.00 - £40.00
206 A shelf of mixed items including animal figures £15.00 - £20.00
207 A quantity of vintage motoring books £10.00 - £20.00
208 An interesting collection of playing cards including Embassy, promotional etc £15.00 - £20.00
209 An Ogee frequency tester £15.00 - £20.00

210 A boxed Woodbridge leather holdall £20.00 - £30.00
211 A pair of oriental vases and a Whitefriars style vase £10.00 - £20.00
212 A quantity of cat figures £15.00 - £20.00
213 A 17 piece 'Morning Jewel' tea set by Noritake Ireland and a 21 piece 'Old Royal' bone china tea set £20.00 - £30.00
214 A Royal Doulton ginger jar, vase, tray and 2 trinket pots, all matching £20.00 - £30.00
215 A limited edition framed and glazed print 'Passing By' No.10 of 60 £10.00 - £20.00
216 A miner's lamp and a blacksmith figure £20.00 - £30.00
217 A mixed lot of brassware including trivets, horse brasses etc £20.00 - £30.00
218 A box of 45rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
219 A Junghens mantle clock, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
220 An amethyst coloured overlaid glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
221 5 old jugs including 1 with pewter lid, 2 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
222 A 3 tier glass cake stand, a cut glass bowl and a glass decanter £20.00 - £30.00
223 A mixed lot including camera. binoculars, trophies etc £10.00 - £20.00
224 Approximately 51 pieces of tea and dinnerware marked Anatole Japan £30.00 - £40.00
225 2 stoneware casks, a Dr. Nelson's inhaler and a garden lantern £20.00 - £30.00
226 A stamp album of UK/Malaya etc and old books £10.00 - £20.00
227 2 saddle racks £40.00 - £60.00
228 A camel stool, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
229 2 Chinese/Japanese pottery items featuring koi designs £10.00 - £20.00
230 3 ebony elephants, a carved wood figure and a wooden bowl £15.00 - £20.00
231 A 1930's French lamp with spelter swallows and marble base £25.00 - £35.00
232 Approximately 42 pieces of Royal Standard Red Velvet pattern tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
233 A mixed lot of wooden bowls etc £20.00 - £30.00
234 A quantity of horse brasses on martingales £10.00 - £20.00
235 An aboriginal boomerang on stand £10.00 - £20.00
236 A box of postcards £20.00 - £30.00
237 6 framed and glazed cigarette card displays £30.00 - £40.00
238 A mixed lot of copper including kettles, tray etc £20.00 - £30.00
239 A quantity of modern glass vases and set of 4 
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champagne flutes £20.00 - £30.00
240 A mixed lot of coloured glass including fish, paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
241 A vintage doll £15.00 - £20.00
242 A good mixed lot of stoneware and pottery bowls etc £20.00 - £30.00
243 A mixed lot including tureens, tea pots, coffee pots etc £20.00 - £30.00
244 2 blue and white platters and a blue and white plate, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
245 4 modern table lamps £15.00 - £20.00
246 6 Royal Albert 'Rainbow' trios, (1 cup a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
247 A 2 bottle oak inkstand and a pair of lustre candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00
248 30 pieces of Royal Standard Lyndale pattern tea ware £15.00 - £20.00
249 An Art Deco children's nest egg money box and a 19th century egg stand £15.00 - £20.00
250 A mixed lot of brass ornaments etc £10.00 - £20.00
251 A pair of wooden book ends and a stone ware hot water bottle £10.00 - £20.00
252 A briefcase and 2 boxed CD player cases £10.00 - £20.00
253 2 sets of vintage shoe stretchers £10.00 - £20.00
254 A suitcase containing approximately 40 mainly 1980's New Musical Express £10.00 - £20.00
255 A bread bin marked British Railways and a railway cap £15.00 - £20.00
256 A mixed lot including Aynsley and Wedgwood £20.00 - £30.00
257 A leather briefcase and 3 other bags £20.00 - £30.00
258 A mixed lot of metalware including animals, lighter etc £15.00 - £20.00
259 A 1960's metal rocking horse £10.00 - £20.00
260 10 end of day glass vases some modelled as fish £20.00 - £30.00
261 A mixed lot of silver plated items including egg cup stand and a boxed Villeroy and Boch porcelain trinket box £20.00 - £30.00
262 A collection of Batman, final fantasy related items including Arkham Asylum jacket, figures, books, graphic novels etc, 2 shelves £30.00 - £40.00
263 4 hats including leather £20.00 - £30.00
264 A cast iron mechanical Uncle Sam money box and a cast iron mechanical blacksmith money box £30.00 - £40.00
265 A green and blue art glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
266 14 egg coddlers including Royal Worcester £10.00 - £20.00

267 Approximately 63 pieces of 'Black Velvet' tea and dinner ware by Hostess table ware £20.00 - £30.00
268 A large early glass 'fly catcher' lamp shade £20.00 - £30.00
269 A mixed lot of brass and copper including candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
270 10 beer steins + 1 tankard £10.00 - £20.00
271 A large quantity of RAF collection prints £10.00 - £20.00
272 A quantity of retro items £30.00 - £40.00
273 A quantity of film reels including Movie-paks and a splicer £15.00 - £25.00
274 An old wooden rocking horse £15.00 - £20.00
275 An old pewter tea set on tray £10.00 - £20.00
276 A mixed lot of glassware including candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
277 A large collection of Toby jugs £30.00 - £40.00
278 10 model cars including boxed Burago £10.00 - £20.00
279 A jug, basin and chamber pot £15.00 - £20.00
280 A quantity of Wallace & Gromit memorabilia including soft toys, T shirts, figures, alarm clock etc £15.00 - £25.00
281 A quantity of bottles including contents £50.00 - £60.00
282 A print of canvas of Marilyn Monroe £10.00 - £20.00
283 A mixed lot of pottery including Trentham (Beswick) ware, Scraffito style vase, Beswick jug, German pottery vase and Poole pottery vase £20.00 - £30.00
284 A box of mixed die cast including some boxed £20.00 - £30.00
285 A boxed German world cup glass set £20.00 - £30.00
286 A mixed lot of vases etc £20.00 - £30.00
287 A mixed lot of brassware including musical vintage car & horse brasses etc. £15.00 - £20.00
288 A J & G Meakin 1970's tea and dinner set £15.00 - £20.00
289 4 pewter tankards £10.00 - £20.00
290 A quantity of copper and brass ware including kettle etc. £15.00 - £25.00
291 4 items of coloured glass £10.00 - £20.00
292 An Art Deco 4 piece pewter tea set by Don Pewter £20.00 - £30.00
293 Approximately 70 pieces of tea and dinner ware 'peach rose' by Duchess £20.00 - £30.00
294 A quantity of metal fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00
295 A mixed lot including lustre jugs £10.00 - £20.00
296 2 leather bags and one other £15.00 - £20.00
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297 2 wooden shovels and a washboard £10.00 - £20.00
298 A collection of model soldiers (approx. 20 boxes) £30.00 - £40.00
299 A quantity of light fittings £15.00 - £20.00
300 A suitcase and contents including walking sticks £10.00 - £20.00
301 A brass log box and contents £15.00 - £20.00
302 A vintage sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
303 A quantity of modern light fittings £10.00 - £20.00
304 22 assorted tins £30.00 - £50.00
305 4 stoneware barrels and a hot water bottle £20.00 - £30.00
306 2 boxes of Minton dinner ware (mostly a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
307 A coloured glass ewer and 2 coloured glass vases £10.00 - £20.00
308 A large mixed lot of craft supplies £20.00 - £30.00
309 A quantity of Lord Byron poetry books and other books £10.00 - £20.00
310 A 4 lamp brass ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
311 An Arts & Crafts copper and brass spirit kettle on stand by Bing Germany £30.00 - £40.00
312 A mixed lot of brassware including utensils £10.00 - £20.00
313 A brass elephant £20.00 - £30.00
314 A 3D golf display £20.00 - £30.00
315 A Gibson 3 piece tea service, a Victorian continental cup & saucer and a 1937 commemorative cup and saucer £20.00 - £30.00
316 A bronzed resin cherub  table lamp and a bronzed resin romantic couple group £10.00 - £20.00
317 3 Nikon Coolpix camera's and a Sony Camera £20.00 - £30.00
318 A mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
319 A cased set of apothecary scales together with cased weights £30.00 - £40.00
320 4 Limoges lidded tea cups and saucers together with 3 French sauce boats £20.00 - £30.00
321 A 5 lamp chandelier for restoration £20.00 - £40.00
322 A framed and glazed still life study £10.00 - £20.00
323 A 3D tennis display £15.00 - £20.00
324 A Gowllands Mauy opthalmoscope No.2 and one other machine, boxes a/f £15.00 - £20.00
325 A 1960's spirit barrel on stand with 6 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
326 A mixed lot of silver plate including tureen, hors d'ouvre dish etc £15.00 - £20.00
327 A 5 lamp chandelier for restoration £20.00 - £30.00
328 A cast iron mechanical money box £15.00 - £20.00
329 A Victorian toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00

330 A mixed lot of Pendelfin items £20.00 - £30.00
331 A metal framed mirror on tripod base £20.00 - £30.00
332 5 Panasonic Lumix camera's £20.00 - £30.00
333 A pair of pink glass vases £10.00 - £20.00
334 A mixed lot of glassware including overlaid jug, Caithness vase, crystal vase etc £20.00 - £30.00
335 A framed and glazed print entitled 'After me the floods' by Michael Smart (Guy Gibson and his pet labrador at scampton) £20.00 - £30.00
336 A canteen of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
337 2 brass cats and figure of bull £10.00 - £20.00
338 A small hall chandelier £20.00 - £30.00
339 A 21 piece Royal Grafton tea set £20.00 - £30.00
340 An Atlas wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
341 A box of 23 wood planes £25.00 - £35.00
342 A box of shells, fossils, coral, lizards etc £40.00 - £80.00
343 A box of LP records including Jazz, 1920/30's dance bands etc £10.00 - £20.00
344 A collection of Triang/Hornby trains, track, buildings etc £20.00 - £30.00
345 2 boxes of books including Biggles £10.00 - £20.00
346 A collection of Nirvana ephemera including posters, books, calendars etc £10.00 - £20.00
347 A box of good quality hand bags including leather £20.00 - £30.00
348 A box of turned wood bowls and a table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
349 A box of wood working tools, some brass mounted £30.00 - £40.00
350 A good hand beaten arts and crafts brass wall candle holder, 52cm x 42cm £40.00 - £60.00
351 A small inlaid barometer £15.00 - £20.00
352 A set of 4 framed and glazed 'Grace May' prints £10.00 - £20.00
353 A set of Salter family scales £10.00 - £20.00
354 A miner's lamp £15.00 - £25.00
355 A display cabinet of sea shells £35.00 - £45.00
356 A 38 piece china tea set , some a/f £15.00 - £20.00
357 A Chinese brass temple bell, 36cm high £25.00 - £35.00
358 A Staunton boxwood chess set with dominoes, draughts and playing cards £15.00 - £20.00
359 An antique pewter 'reed' lamp £20.00 - £30.00
360 2 framed and glazed aircraft prints, one signed £10.00 - £20.00
361 44 pieces of Colclough rose decorated tea and dinnerware £30.00 - £40.00
362 A Victorian silver plated coffee pot, sugar bowl and 
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cream jug £20.00 - £30.00
363 2 copper bugles, a cider measure and a lidded pot £10.00 - £20.00
364 A pair of Victorian painted vases, a Dresden trinket pot, signed vase etc £15.00 - £20.00
365 A pair of pottery vases, 1 a/f £10.00 - £15.00
366 7 prints of Cornwall by Richard Tuff £20.00 - £30.00
367 A brass mounted mahogany spirit level by Smallwood, Birmingham £20.00 - £30.00
368 A cased Prior microscope £30.00 - £40.00
369 A cast brass plaque of a naked lady amongst laburnum trees £20.00 - £30.00
370 2 large pottery vases £10.00 - £20.00
371 4 cut glass scent bottles and a cranberry glass scent bottle a/f £20.00 - £30.00
372 A pen and ink drawing of a horse signed J Hutton and an etching entitled 'Off the isle of Arran' by A Simes £15.00 - £20.00
373 5 Marilyn Monroe calendars and various advertising ephemera £20.00 - £30.00
374 A mixed lot of silver plate etc including cased berry spoons, Victorian glass jam pot etc £20.00 - £30.00
375 A bronzed metal squirrel nutcracker with glass eyes, a ship's wheel nutcracker and 2 brass nutcrackers £45.00 - £55.00
376 A jug and 4 dishes including Wedgwood £25.00 - £35.00
377 A silver plate spirit kettle complete with burner £25.00 - £35.00
378 3 items of cast iron £15.00 - £25.00
379 3 unframed oils on board including Diana Parker £15.00 - £20.00
380 A quantity of good quality leather bags £20.00 - £30.00
381 36 volumes of Charles Dickens complete works £20.00 - £30.00
382 2 boxes of car manuals £10.00 - £20.00
383 A box of wooden moulding planes £20.00 - £30.00
384 A box of old knitting patterns £10.00 - £15.00
385 A boxed Italian leather trolley case and a box of bags £20.00 - £30.00
386 A box of assorted LP records £20.00 - £30.00
387 A quantity of Ordnance survey maps and other books £15.00 - £25.00
388 A box of old games including Chinese Chequers, Jockari, Roulette etc £10.00 - £20.00
389 A quantity of brass candlesticks £15.00 - £25.00
390 A large quantity of stainless tea and dinnerware, tray etc £15.00 - £20.00
391 A quantity of stamp collecting accessories including empty albums, Stanley Gibbons 

catalogues etc £15.00 - £25.00
392 2 framed and glazed Oriental bird paintings £15.00 - £20.00
393 24 Disney books with stand £10.00 - £20.00
394 A quantity of die cast vehicles, some boxed £15.00 - £20.00
395 A quantity of carved African figures etc £20.00 - £30.00
396 16 military uniform books together with replica cigarette cards and 3 framed and glazed soldier prints £20.00 - £30.00
397 A polished pine rocking horse £20.00 - £30.00
398 A framed and glazed limited edition print entitled 'Poacher' and signed David Waller £15.00 - £25.00
399 6 walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
400 A walking stick with pistol handle £20.00 - £30.00
401 4 walking canes £20.00 - £30.00
402 4 walking sticks including one with goat head handle and one with eagle head handle £30.00 - £40.00
403 7 vintage Merlin fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
404 21 Lilliput Lane cottages and 2 David Winter cottages £15.00 - £25.00
405 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
406 A 16 piece Royal Albert Lavender Rose tea set £20.00 - £30.00
407 6 vintage wooden fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00
408 A Capi-di-Monte figure group and a Capo-di-monte table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
409 6 vintage metal fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
410 A pair of framed and glazed watercolours signed Alfred Miller £20.00 - £30.00
411 A quantity of brass ware including eagle, candlesticks, bells etc £10.00 - £20.00
412 A mixed lot including lids etc £10.00 - £20.00
413 A carved wood table, drift wood etc £10.00 - £20.00
414 A cased collection of gem rocks, stones etc including Australia, Matlock and Yorkshire £10.00 - £20.00
415 4 items of stoneware including J & J Burkill, Winteringham £10.00 - £20.00
416 A Lucas carbide motor cycle lamp £30.00 - £40.00
417 A quantity of Wedgwood green jasper ware £15.00 - £20.00
418 A quantity of paperweights, jade Buddha etc £10.00 - £20.00
419 A quantity of Transformers collectibles including 7 boxed toys, 3 annuals and the complete works, 3 VHS videos etc £40.00 - £60.00
420 2 ornate gilded mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
421 A set of 5 1980's Mercedes hub caps £20.00 - £30.00
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422 A Riccar Reliant 3000 sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
423 2 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
424 5 framed and 8 unframed original oil and watercolour portraits £10.00 - £20.00
425 3 boxes of railway items, track, building, books etc £20.00 - £30.00
426 33 1970's girl's annuals £15.00 - £25.00
427 4 boxes of Scalextric track, buildings, fencing etc £20.00 - £30.00
428 A Sylvac vase, a silver rimmed vase and a Hornsea posy vase £15.00 - £20.00
429 A collection of Goebel / Hummel figures £20.00 - £30.00
430 A hammered pewter fruit dish, old brass trays, 'stirrup' barometer etc £20.00 - £30.00
431 13 boxes of cutlery and loose cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
432 A university gown and a mortar board £15.00 - £20.00
433 A Tiffany style ceiling shade £20.00 - £30.00
434 4 engraving of Lincolnshire scenes, a map of Lincolnshire, a pen & ink drawing and a print of Boston stump £15.00 - £35.00
435 An ornamental pistol with mother of pearl decoration and other miscellaneous items including cow bell, Chinese figures etc £10.00 - £20.00
436 A large quantity of embroidery silks, patterns etc £20.00 - £30.00
437 3 vintage fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
438 A box of engineering tools £40.00 - £60.00
439 A good quality extending brass gas lamp wall bracket converted to electric £20.00 - £30.00
440 A large fan £10.00 - £15.00
441 An old postcard album, a 1945 newspaper, 1907 Isle of Wight pageant book etc £15.00 - £20.00
442 A quantity of Victorian engravings, 1 glass a/f £20.00 - £30.00
443 A pigeon racing clock £25.00 - £35.00
444 A pigeon racing clock £25.00 - £35.00
445 A pigeon racing clock £25.00 - £35.00
446 An old rocking horse £15.00 - £20.00
447 A box of miscellaneous items including Zippo lighter, costume jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
448 A classic print portfolio: Masterworks of bird art £10.00 - £20.00
449 A 19th century carving set with silver handles £25.00 - £35.00
450 A toy wooden train £10.00 - £20.00
451 A collection of palettes, watercolours, drawings etc £10.00 - £20.00

452 A large quantity of amateur radio call signs and paraphernalia £35.00 - £45.00
453 A Herbert Johnson straw boater with hat box £20.00 - £30.00
454 A stoneware lamb feeder £20.00 - £30.00
455 A mahogany box in need of repair £10.00 - £20.00
456 A quantity of Swarovski crystal glass parts £30.00 - £40.00
457 A mixed lot of crested china £10.00 - £20.00
458 A quantity of Swarovski crystal items £20.00 - £30.00
459 6 vintage fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
460 3 vintage men's erotic magazines and a set of oversized erotic playing cards £15.00 - £20.00
461 3 vintage fishing reels £15.00 - £20.00
462 A box of costume jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
463 8 vintage fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00
464 A superb 5 lamp tilt metal electrolier with cut glass trays £20.00 - £30.00
465 A Black Forest cuckoo clock with weights, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
466 A quantity of fishing rod cases etc £20.00 - £30.00
467 A quantity of waffle irons and a brass preserve pan £25.00 - £35.00
468 A vintage thermovent bakelite heater £10.00 - £20.00
469 A superb 'Technics' hi fi system and mixer with speakers £100.00 - £150.00
470 A wicker ottoman £10.00 - £20.00
471 A good quality oval wool rug £20.00 - £30.00
472 A folding table tennis table £30.00 - £40.00
473 A framed and glazed religious scene print and a framed and glazed Odd Fellows certificate £15.00 - £25.00
474 An oil on canvas Italian lakes scene, signed but indistinct, approx. size of canvas 24" x 18" £40.00 - £60.00
475 A framed tapestry of 18th century salon scene £15.00 - £25.00
476 8 oil paintings of various landscapes all signed Bobbi £15.00 - £25.00
477 4 oil paintings of various animals all signed Bobbi £10.00 - £20.00
478 8 oil portraits including Jack Nicholson and Nigel Farage all signed Bobbi £10.00 - £20.00
479 9 oil paintings of various seascape and maritime scenes all signed Bobbi £15.00 - £25.00
480 A chromed wall mounted water pump £25.00 - £35.00
481 An oil on board of a thatched cottage signed R.A.I.Bailey,  £20.00 - £30.00
482 A Samsung surround sound system £15.00 - 
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£25.00
483 A mahogany effect D shaped table £10.00 - £20.00
484 A mahogany book case £30.00 - £40.00
485 A mixed lot including glassware, silver plate teapot, pierced dish etc £15.00 - £25.00
486 A quantity of old books £10.00 - £20.00
487 A collection of model cars including Formula 1 and a Nigel Mansell autobiography £20.00 - £40.00
488 An electric recliner chair £20.00 - £30.00
489 A Victorian mahogany framed sofa £120.00 - £150.00
490 A set of 4 oak dining chairs £15.00 - £20.00
491 A set of 4 bentwood chairs £20.00 - £30.00
492 A set of 8 upholstered dining chairs £25.00 - £35.00
493 A glass topped coffee table with tapestry inset and on Queen Anne style legs £15.00 - £20.00
494 A long pine pew £30.00 - £40.00
495 A Victorian painted pine blanket box with candlebox, (hinge a/f) £40.00 - £60.00
496 An old spinning chair £10.00 - £20.00
497 2 mahogany wall shelves £15.00 - £20.00
498 A singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
499 2 record decks being Panasonic and Akai £20.00 - £30.00
500 A reel to reel tape recorder £10.00 - £20.00
501 An old pine school bench £20.00 - £30.00
502 An oak barley twist gate leg table £40.00 - £60.00
503 A captain's chair £10.00 - £20.00
504 A child's chair £10.00 - £20.00
505 A mahogany drop side trolley £15.00 - £20.00
506 An old Singer treadle sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
507 4 old pictures including opaque glass £20.00 - £30.00
508 A stained pine chest of 4 drawers £25.00 - £35.00
509 A vintage television set £10.00 - £20.00
510 2 old bookcases, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
511 A 1930's bureau (has loose leg) £10.00 - £20.00
512 An LG flat screen television, digibox, DVD player and controls £40.00 - £60.00
513 A 1950's 3 piece bedroom suite £25.00 - £35.00
514 A Toshiba SL738B digital television £40.00 - £60.00
515 A pine bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
516 A mixed lot of wooden items etc £20.00 - £30.00
517 A car 'creeper' £10.00 - £20.00
518 A French style shabby chic wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00

519 A fold over games table £40.00 - £60.00
520 4 leather saddles £40.00 - £60.00
521 A box of miscellaneous including garden items £10.00 - £20.00
522 A mahogany envelope table £80.00 - £120.00
523 A 2 seat sofa and matching chair £30.00 - £40.00
524 A 1960 formica top table with 2 drawers and metal legs £30.00 - £40.00
525 A Bang and Olufsen television £35.00 - £45.00
526 A Bang and Olufsen flat screen television on stand £40.00 - £60.00
527 A Philip's Dolby surround flat screen television with remote £25.00 - £35.00
528 A mahogany drop leaf table £20.00 - £40.00
529 A mahogany single drawer side table £40.00 - £60.00
530 A Victorian mahogany octagonal sewing table £80.00 - £120.00
531 A light oak 5ft bed frame complete with slats £40.00 - £60.00
532 3 volumes of 1880 Casquet of Uters Tureg HM  Territorial army etc £20.00 - £30.00
533 A vinyl conversion turntable (records to computer) £15.00 - £20.00
534 A pair of metal cabinets with plate glass shelves by Albert Brown Ltd., Leicester £90.00 - £100.00
535 A brass standard lamp £20.00 - £40.00
536 A pair of mahogany D end tables with centre leaf £80.00 - £120.00
537 A good quality coffee table with under tier £10.00 - £20.00
538 A Tomy Armstrong ride on toy, a/f £15.00 - £25.00
539 A wicker linen bin/stool £10.00 - £20.00
540 A cabinet gramaphone £45.00 - £55.00
541 A modern cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
542 A wicker bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
543 A box of horse stirrups and bits £20.00 - £30.00
544 A kitchen stool £10.00 - £20.00
545 An old magic lantern box £20.00 - £30.00
546 An old leather saddle £15.00 - £30.00
547 2 rifle cases £20.00 - £30.00
548 A set of old scales and lots of weights £15.00 - £20.00
549 A picnic set, enamel bread bin and cake tin £15.00 - £20.00
550 A bee smoker £10.00 - £20.00
551 A box of miscellaneous including 2 lap top computers £10.00 - £20.00
552 A Siebe Gorman Essgee mask and hose in tin case marked 'Antipoys No.5' £10.00 - £20.00
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553 A box of various old dolls £15.00 - £20.00
554 A box of old toys £15.00 - £20.00
555 A tool box and contents, artists materials, office equipment etc £10.00 - £20.00
556 3 tool boxes and contents £20.00 - £30.00
557 A modern 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
558 A painted blanket box £40.00 - £60.00
559 4 saddle racks £20.00 - £40.00
560 A large garden table and 5 chairs £60.00 - £80.00
561 A boxed Kodak Hero printer £20.00 - £30.00
562 A Logik cordless sub woofer and sound bar £25.00 - £35.00
563 2 oak framed oval portrait photographs £10.00 - £20.00
564 A good quality rug £20.00 - £30.00
565 A box of miscellaneous £10.00 - £15.00
566 A 19th century stick back farm house chair £15.00 - £20.00
567 A mahogany drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
568 A Sportcraft soccer table game £40.00 - £60.00
569 54 old and used bread tins £40.00 - £60.00
570 A boxed Scalextric 007 Quantum of Solace set, incomplete £20.00 - £30.00
571 A Victorian scrub top farm house table £80.00 - £120.00
572 A mid 19th century brass fender, 114cm wide £20.00 - £30.00
573 A vintage child's cot £20.00 - £40.00
574 A Singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
575 A vintage arm chair £15.00 - £20.00
576 A box of miscellaneous games etc £10.00 - £20.00
577 2 old weather vanes, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
578 A pine box £20.00 - £30.00
579 A 195o's flame mahogany drinks cabinet trolley with glasses £30.00 - £40.00
580 2 framed film posters 'Speed' and 'Blown Away' £10.00 - £20.00
581 An old kitchen cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
582 A quantity of pottery 'Motto' ware etc £15.00 - £20.00
583 An oak fold over table £40.00 - £60.00
584 A Singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
585 A kitchen stool £10.00 - £15.00
586 A drop side tea trolley £15.00 - £20.00
587 A wooden rack for storing apples etc £20.00 - £30.00
588 An oak chest of drawers and matching dressing table £35.00 - £45.00
589 A jug and basin set £10.00 - £20.00

590 A John Bunyan book and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
591 A musical inlaid jewellery table £10.00 - £20.00
592 A mixed lot of brassware including jam pan £20.00 - £30.00
593 A 1940's sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
594 2 large mixing bowls £10.00 - £20.00
595 A tapestry fire screen £15.00 - £20.00
596 4 large pottery 'Pancheons' £20.00 - £30.00
597 An oak cabinet with book shelf back £20.00 - £30.00
598 A Victorian Bible and a Reverend J Barclay Victorian dictionary, both a/f £15.00 - £20.00
599 A painted side table £10.00 - £20.00
600 A box of postcards £10.00 - £20.00
601 A copper scuttle and a wooden ladle £20.00 - £30.00
602 A good quality coffee table with maple inlaid panel £20.00 - £30.00
603 A quantity of early 10th century Nottinghamshire ordnance survey maps £20.00 - £30.00
604 A 1999 Goodyear calendar £15.00 - £20.00
605 A pool table, cues, balls etc £40.00 - £60.00
606 A wicker crib on stand £20.00 - £30.00
607 7 various walking sticks and umbrella's including silver top, porcelain top and one made completely of horn £30.00 - £40.00
608 A large model aircraft with 143cm wing span and with engine £40.00 - £60.00
609 A standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00
610 A shooting stick and one other £10.00 - £20.00
611 An oak washstand with tiled back and marble top, tiles a/f £20.00 - £30.00
612 2 wooden clothes airers £10.00 - £20.00
613 An inlaid Davenport £120.00 - £150.00
614 A mahogany drop leaf table on reeded legs £80.00 - £120.00
615 A china cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
616 A good quality carver chair with wheel attachment and a magazine rack £15.00 - £20.00
617 A Tevlon flat screen television £10.00 - £20.00
618 2 oval mirrors and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
619 An Edwardian oak dressing table £30.00 - £40.00
620 A long copper post horn £10.00 - £20.00
621 A box of nature books £10.00 - £20.00
622 2 boxes of horse tack £20.00 - £30.00
623 A Victorian fold over mahogany tea/card table on tapered legs £40.00 - £60.00
624 An oak Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
625 A box of old linen and lace £15.00 - £20.00
626 3 old parasols £10.00 - £15.00
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627 An oak gate leg table £60.00 - £80.00
628 A glazed book case (missing all shelved including bottom( £30.00 - £50.00
629 A box of riding hats £20.00 - £30.00
630 A box of riding gear including Jodphurs £20.00 - £40.00
631 A large twin pedestal table £20.00 - £30.00
632 A pair of wide seated lounge chairs £40.00 - £60.00
633 A 'Cottie' leather holdall £15.00 - £20.00
634 A brass standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00
635 A box of children's annuals £10.00 - £20.00
636 A modern coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
637 In excess of 100 music posters, 50cent, Eminem etc £20.00 - £30.00
638 A kitchen stool £10.00 - £15.00
639 A 2 door cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
640 A box of linen £10.00 - £20.00
641 A mixed lot of brassware including bell, pots etc £20.00 - £30.00
642 A pair of cabinets with drawer and under tier £15.00 - £20.00
643 A Victorian pine blanket box with candle box £40.00 - £60.00
644 A set of mahogany hanging shelves £20.00 - £30.00
645 A quantity of glass and fabric lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00
646 A pair of good quality lounge tables £15.00 - £20.00
647 A quantity of computer games consoles including Playstation 2, Atari and Commodore £100.00 - £120.00
648 A good quality stained wood table with 3 drawers £30.00 - £40.00
649 A quantity of photographic equipment including Reflecta Flectalux photographic lamp, lighting stands, back cloths etc £25.00 - £50.00
650 A P D twin disco deck £20.00 - £30.00
651 A bamboo framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
652 A long side table with under gallery £20.00 - £30.00
653 3 chemist's jars with lids and 2 glass tanks £10.00 - £20.00
654 A long oak side table £20.00 - £30.00
655 A Milbro 3 piece fishing rod, a fly rod and a bag £20.00 - £30.00
656 An upholstered long stool £15.00 - £20.00
657 A new large garden parasol with base £15.00 - £20.00
658 An Edwardian wardrobe and matching bedstead £80.00 - £120.00
659 A good quality 3 drawer chest £10.00 - £20.00

660 A box of hand painted stones £10.00 - £20.00
661 An old school bench £20.00 - £30.00
662 A pair of oak stands £10.00 - £20.00
663 A pair of cabinets with drawer and under tier £15.00 - £20.00
664 A quantity of aeronautical prints £10.00 - £20.00
665 A painted side table £10.00 - £20.00
666 A pair of leather motorcycle trousers, a Diesel leather jacket and a motorcycle jacket £20.00 - £30.00
667 A tall mirror £20.00 - £30.00
668 3 framed and glazed botanical prints £10.00 - £20.00
669 A Sandstrom wireless speaker system £20.00 - £30.00
670 A large travel trunk £10.00 - £20.00
671 A suitcase and contents including Pedigree doll, leather bag etc £10.00 - £20.00
672 A large hand made patchwork quilt, 270 x 220 cm £70.00 - £90.00
673 A tray and a bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
674 A mixed lot of perfume bottles including novelty £10.00 - £20.00
675 A soapstone flat back brush pot and a seal with ram £10.00 - £20.00
676 6 silver plated chop stick rests £15.00 - £25.00
677 A mahogany hanging shelf £20.00 - £30.00
678 A large quantity of LP records including country, brass, classical etc (3 boxes) £15.00 - £30.00
679 A collection of stamps including 5 albums and loose £20.00 - £30.00
680 A large quantity of DVD's on angling with magazines £20.00 - £30.00
681 A quantity of stamps both loose and in album, mostly British £20.00 - £30.00
682 3 large glass chandelier arms, a glass shell shade and a brass tripod stand £20.00 - £30.00
683 A case of 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
684 A quantity of Toby jugs including 4 Goebel monk jugs and 2 Wade figure of pearly king and queen £10.00 - £20.00
685 A cased ukelele £30.00 - £40.00
686 A quantity of camera's including Olympus Camedia and digital camera £10.00 - £20.00
687 4 trinket boxes £10.00 - £20.00
688 2 framed and glazed fashion prints and one other £10.00 - £20.00
689 A small desk top stationary chest £15.00 - £20.00
690 A set of 4 graduated ceramic eggs £30.00 - £40.00
691 3 Wood & Son Toby Jugs and a Shorter fisherman character jug £15.00 - £25.00
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692 An Edwardian chair £20.00 - £30.00
693 A 1920's German figure of a dog marker Karner £30.00 - £40.00
694 A quantity of Denby style tea ware £15.00 - £20.00
695 A large blue pottery vase £15.00 - £20.00
696 5 Royal Doulton character jugs £20.00 - £30.00
697 2 cast iron signs £15.00 - £20.00
698 A tall 5 drawer chest £10.00 - £20.00
699 A box of 'Autumn leaves' tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
700 END OF DAY ONEPLEASE JOIN US AT 9.30AM TOMORROWWHEN WE START AGAIN AT LOT 1001

1001 A pair of unusual Bretby vases decorated with moths £20.00 - £30.00
1002 An impressive 3 piece clock garniture, the clock surmounted with an angel and the side pieces being figures £250.00 - £350.00
1003 2 Royal Doulton character jugs, a Sylvac character jug and a Beswick character jug with slight chip to rim £10.00 - £20.00
1004 A early Royal Doulton figurine, Buttercup, HN2309 £40.00 - £60.00
1005 2 19th century Toby jugs, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1006 3 items of commemorative and souvenir glassware including Queen Alexandra tumbler £10.00 - £20.00
1007 2 small Royal Doulton figurines, 'A Posy for You', HN3606 and 'Top o' the HIll', HN2126 £15.00 - £20.00
1008 2 Royal Doulton figurines 'Bedtime', HN1978 and 'Darling', HN1985 £10.00 - £20.00
1009 A 9ct gold garnet and seed pearl brooch and a pair of earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1010 An enamel pendant and matching earrings together with an enamel flower brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A 9ct gold ring set red stones, size K £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A Butler and Wilson articulated skeleton brooch £40.00 - £60.00
1013 A silver and amber bee brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1014 A 9ct yellow gold and opal pendant on 9ct gold chain £20.00 - £30.00
1015 A 2 tone white and yellow gold diamond pendant on gold chain £50.00 - £60.00
1016 A 10k gold sapphire and diamond pendant on gold chain and matching earrings £35.00 - £45.00
1017 An amethyst floral pendant with diamond centre £15.00 - £20.00
1018 A pair of amethyst and diamond earrings £75.00 - £85.00
1019 2 pairs of 9ct gold earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1020 A violin brooch set diamonds £75.00 - £85.00

1021 A 2 tone coloured diamond bracelet £35.00 - £45.00
1022 A dragonfly brooch set diamonds and topaz £180.00 - £220.00
1023 A pair of diamond and opal drop earrings £25.00 - £35.00
1024 An 18ct gold ring set Russian emerald, size Q £450.00 - £550.00
1025 A pair of 20pt white gold and diamond earrings £75.00 - £85.00
1026 A 10k gold ring size V £40.00 - £60.00
1027 A pair of 9ct gold tricolour earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1028 A ruby and diamond ring size Q £80.00 - £120.00
1029 A 9ct gold wedding band size R £25.00 - £35.00
1030 A gold opal ring £40.00 - £50.00
1031 A silver ring with clear stone, size Q £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A Venetian pendant on silver chain £20.00 - £25.00
1033 A silver bangle and locket £40.00 - £60.00
1034 A silver nurse's buckle, hall marked London, 1971/72 £25.00 - £35.00
1035 A silver nurse's buckle, hall marked London, 1972/73 £25.00 - £35.00
1036 A cased Arts and Crafts buckle with 4 matching buttons, hall marked London 1907/09 £20.00 - £30.00
1037 A silver charm bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1038 A silver bracelet, approx. 70gms £30.00 - £50.00
1039 A sterling silver mounted book mark £10.00 - £20.00
1040 A silver book mark with horses £20.00 - £30.00
1041 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1042 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1043 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1044 A silver mounted cigar holder, Birmingham 1905/06 £20.00 - £40.00
1045 An early 19th century silver vinaigrette  £100.00 - £120.00
1046 A small circular hand bag mirror with silver rim, hall marked Birmingham 1924/25 £10.00 - £20.00
1047 A Boer war pen knife £20.00 - £40.00
1048 A gold watch chain attachment with attached seal fob £30.00 - £40.00
1049 A horse shoe stick pin (W Mansell) £20.00 - £40.00
1050 A cased set of 6 silver buttons, hall marked Birmingham 1901/02 £20.00 - £30.00
1051 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver £20.00 - £30.00
1052 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver £20.00 - £30.00
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1053 5 items of silver including small ladies purse, babies teething rattle, heart shaped trinket pot, compass pendant and pen knife £30.00 - £50.00
1054 A mixed lot of manicure items and a toast rack £10.00 - £20.00
1055 A 9ct gold brooch of a dove, a silver dancing bear brooch and a silver horse shoe bar brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1056 A mixed lot including silver coin bracelet, cameos etc £20.00 - £30.00
1057 A pearl necklace with silver clasp £20.00 - £30.00
1058 A figure of a man riding a Dog of Foo on a marble base £20.00 - £30.00
1059 A brass Bayard carriage clock (back door needs fixing) £50.00 - £60.00
1060 A miniature brass carriage clock £50.00 - £60.00
1061 A brass lantern clock £20.00 - £30.00
1062 A Spode figurine 'James' £10.00 - £20.00
1063 A cased 3 piece silver condiment set, Cannon Ltd., Birmingham 1971, 119.3 gms £30.00 - £50.00
1064 A 2 piece solid silver Garrard & Co., Cafe' au lait set in the Queen Anne style and with engraved crest, London 1931 £400.00 - £500.00
1065 A small Austrian vase £10.00 - £20.00
1066 An Edwardian Royal Doulton stoneware bowl with leaves on a green glaze £20.00 - £30.00
1067 An Oriental bronze vase (missing bottom) £20.00 - £40.00
1068 A good quality 4 piece silver plated tea set £30.00 - £40.00
1069 A pair of small continental porcelain figures, shepherd and shepherdess £20.00 - £30.00
1070 A large oval glass bowl on a plated stand £20.00 - £30.00
1071 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Jessica HN3850 and top o' the Hill HN 1937 £20.00 - £30.00
1072 6 assorted ceramic fairings £20.00 - £30.00
1073 3 Victorian figures including Grandma £20.00 - £30.00
1074 5 small Royal Doulton character jugs including Fat Boy, Merlin etc £15.00 - £20.00
1075 A pair of Chanel cuff links £10.00 - £20.00
1076 A silver pocket watch with key (in good working order) together with a continental 0.935 silver stand a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1077 A cased set of 6 silver tea spoon and 7 other silver spoons, approximately 300gms £60.00 - £80.00
1078 A silver cigarette case, hall marked Birmingham 1905/06 £30.00 - £50.00
1079 A large thimble with H.M.S. Malaya badge on front (possibly spirit measure) £40.00 - £60.00
1080 A silver cigarette box, hall marked Birmingham 1909/10 £80.00 - £120.00

1081 A 20th century 'libation' cup £20.00 - £30.00
1082 A silver canister with impressed farm yard figures £25.00 - £35.00
1083 A solid silver 925 pendant with butterfly design and cabuchon stone, maker DE £20.00 - £30.00
1084 A Wade FiFi TV pet, A Wade Jock, A Wade Trusty and one other Wade dog £40.00 - £60.00
1085 A Wade standing bear and a Wade Rhino £25.00 - £35.00
1086 A Mauchlin ware box 'Boston Church', coins etc £10.00 - £20.00
1087 A mixed lot of carved stone animals including Jade snail, tortoises, rabbit etc £30.00 - £40.00
1088 7 items of moonstone including elephant, dolphins and angels £40.00 - £60.00
1089 A mixed lot of Wade animals etc including polar bear, 1976-1981 Whoppa, gnomes, elephant £20.00 - £30.00
1090 2 ivory pill boxes £40.00 - £50.00
1091 A 19th century Okimono figure, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1092 A mouse doorstop and 3 other animal related items £10.00 - £20.00
1093 A miniature terracotta teapot and quantity of miniature jugs £20.00 - £30.00
1094 A silver cigarette case, a silver Christening spoon and a middle eastern silver cake slice £20.00 - £30.00
1095 A cased Dalvey lighter £20.00 - £30.00
1096 A musical jewellery box containing 1960/70's brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1097 4 old silver photo frames £20.00 - £30.00
1098 A silver plated card tray and a collection of assorted cutlery including sifter spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A mixed lot of napkin rings and a pair of salad servers £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A cased silver cruet set (1 odd spoon), hall marked Birmingham 1906/07 £50.00 - £60.00
1101 A mixed lot including coins, silver plate spoons, costume jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
1102 A mixed lot of good collectibles including Beswick cat, medals, porcelain portrait etc £50.00 - £60.00
1103 3 stone obelisks and 3 other stone items £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A WW1 Christmas tin, A WW1 army/navy bible and 2 post office savings banks £20.00 - £30.00
1105 War and Victory medals and a 1914/15 star awarded to 35614 Dvr. J. Cross, R.F.A, I.R.A, with discharge papers, postcards and other family ephemera £120.00 - £150.00
1106 A cased set of 12 silver tea spoons with sugar nips, hall marked Sheffield 1905/06 £50.00 - £60.00
1107 A retro style glass table lamp depicting African 
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women figures £20.00 - £30.00
1108 A Royal Doulton 'Minton' porcelain and bronze figurine 'Tom Thumb' £40.00 - £60.00
1109 A Royal Doulton 'Minton' porcelain and bronze figurine 'Cowslip' £40.00 - £60.00
1110 A Royal Doulton 'Minton' porcelain and bronze figurine 'Meadowsweet' £40.00 - £60.00
1111 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine 'Traveller's Tales' £60.00 - £80.00
1112 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine 'Spellbound' £40.00 - £60.00
1113 A Royal Doulton 'Minton' porcelain and bronze figurine 'Geisha' £60.00 - £80.00
1114 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine 'The Fisherman' £60.00 - £80.00
1115 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine 'The Sage' £60.00 - £80.00
1116 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine 'The Sheikh' £60.00 - £80.00
1117 A Minton porcelain and bronze figurine, 'Sea Breezes' £60.00 - £80.00
1118 A Clarice Cliff vase £20.00 - £30.00
1119 A retro style glass table lamp depicting figures of African women £20.00 - £30.00
1120 A minaiture Russian ewer (possibly silver) with embosses display of people/workers £10.00 - £20.00
1121 A small silver footed sweetmeat dish £20.00 - £30.00
1122 A small pair of Moorcroft vases and a Moorcroft pin dish £30.00 - £40.00
1123 A fine boxed Belleek vase £35.00 - £45.00
1124 A German porcelain dog £40.00 - £60.00
1125 A silver topped claret jug £30.00 - £40.00
1126 2 cut glass scent bottles £15.00 - £20.00
1127 A circa 1890 Gerbing & Stephan majolica posy holder and a Carlton ware dish £15.00 - £20.00
1128 5 19th century porcelain figures £20.00 - £30.00
1129 2 Royal Doulton Falstaff candle holders and a small Royal Doulton Toby jug £10.00 - £20.00
1130 A Susie Cooper Nebula cup and saucer together with a Royal Staffordshire Biarritz plate £10.00 - £20.00
1131 2 Coalport figurines being 'Constance' and 'Beatrice at the Garden Party' £20.00 - £30.00
1132 A first illustrated edition by Arthur Rackham of 'The Vicar of Wakefield' £80.00 - £120.00
1133 'Fairy Tales from Many Lands' illustrated by Willy Pogany £20.00 - £30.00
1134 A £50 banknote, No.217 from Warwick & Warwickshire bank, dated 1st July 1880 £100.00 - £120.00

1135 A collection of ABC battle cards, Golly's, trading cards etc £15.00 - £20.00
1136 An album of cigarette and trading card with transport theme £15.00 - £20.00
1137 An album of cigarette card sets and some odd transport, nostalgia, boxing etc £15.00 - £20.00
1138 An album of cigarette cards, complete sets in green slip case £20.00 - £30.00
1139 4 albums of trading cards £20.00 - £30.00
1140 A collection of cigarette cards of plants and fruits, 1904 £30.00 - £50.00
1141 A set of 100 animals and birds of commercial value cigarette cards £30.00 - £50.00
1142 A collection of cigarette cards, The Wonders of the Deep. 1904 £20.00 - £30.00
1143 A set of 50 cigarette cards of famous footballers £50.00 - £80.00
1144 A full set of 52 "Frisky" 1935 cigarette cards with rules £50.00 - £80.00
1145 5 complete sets of cards and others £10.00 - £20.00
1146 A bundle of Brooke Bond albums including American (approx. 12) £10.00 - £15.00
1147 An album of approximately 110 postcards and photographs £50.00 - £70.00
1148 A Palladian style mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1149 Two 19th century figural match strikers £20.00 - £30.00
1150 A miniature Swiss brass carriage clock £20.00 - £30.00
1151 A heavy metal figure of a soldier £20.00 - £30.00
1152 A bone peacock toothpick holder and one other bone carving £10.00 - £20.00
1153 A cased model of the Taj Mahal (probably bone) £30.00 - £40.00
1154 A cased model of the Taj Mahal (probably bone) £30.00 - £40.00
1155 A good mixed collection of coloured minerals £30.00 - £40.00
1156 2 fine cut glass decanters and an early 20th century wine carafe £20.00 - £30.00
1157 A bronze dancer on a marble base £80.00 - £120.00
1158 A pair of fine Elkington silver plate candlesticks surmounted swans £20.00 - £30.00
1159 A large piece of pink quartz £10.00 - £20.00
1160 A cut glass decanter £10.00 - £20.00
1161 2 Oriental white jade figures £50.00 - £60.00
1162 7 medium Royal Doulton character jugs including The Poaches, Mine Host, Falstaff etc £20.00 - £30.00
1163 A cold painted bronze blue tit and robin sitting on 
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a branch £30.00 - £40.00
1164 2 cold painted lead calendars of a cat and a boy £20.00 - £30.00
1165 A cold painted spelter dog and a pair of knife rests depicting horses jumping a fence, 1 a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1166 A Victorian 'Thomason' type corkscrew £50.00 - £60.00
1167 A mixed lot of coloured minerals £20.00 - £30.00
1168 A 19th century rosewood truncheon £40.00 - £60.00
1169 An ebony truncheon £25.00 - £35.00
1170 A German cold painted bronze woodpecker £20.00 - £30.00
1171 A Victorian gold sovereign, 1896 £100.00 - £150.00
1172 2 military quartz watch heads £10.00 - £20.00
1173 A silver stamp purse and a silver 'bag' stamp box £20.00 - £30.00
1174 A yellow metal mourning brooch, an enameled locked, 2 white metal brooches etc £30.00 - £40.00
1175 A heavy silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1916, 104gms £40.00 - £60.00
1176 A silver spoon, John Teleken sterling, circa 1780, 17cm long, beautiful shape with stag crest £120.00 - £150.00
1177 A miniature Victorian doll in original clothes £20.00 - £30.00
1178 7 various silver necklaces, approx. 80gms £40.00 - £60.00
1179 A silver charm bracelet with 6 charms (44gms) and 2 others £15.00 - £20.00
1180 5 silver bracelets and bangles together with a pair of silver earrings £40.00 - £60.00
1180 A heavy silver compact, Birmingham 1942 and a silver pill box, Birmingham 1934, 73gms £50.00 - £60.00

A

1180 A silver and cut glass perfume bottle £28.00 - £38.00B
1180 A heavy brass stamp box surmounted cold painted dog £40.00 - £60.00C
1180 A small early 19th century bronze figure of the devil, 12cm tall £30.00 - £40.00D
1180 2 small brass telescopes £25.00 - £35.00E
1180 A copper table snuff box with raised scenes of stag and boar hunting, 13cm long £30.00 - £40.00F
1180 An old scarab beetle casket with good patination £20.00 - £30.00G
1180 A mother of pearl jewel casket £25.00 - £35.00H
1180 A Royal Automobile club associate car mascot and an AA badge £20.00 - £30.00J
1180 A pair of Chinese bronze fish, 28cm long £40.00 - £60.00K

1181 2 Bronze Asian deity figures riding on mythical animals £40.00 - £60.00
1182 A Royal Crown Derby Puffin  £20.00 - £30.00
1183 A small Poole pottery posy vase £15.00 - £20.00
1184 2 19th century 'Horn of Plenty' posy vases and 2 Capo-di-monte posies £20.00 - £30.00
1185 A 19th century Royal Doulton vase with lozenge mark and a miniature Royal Worcester cup £20.00 - £30.00
1186 A set of Victorian brass postal scales and weights £20.00 - £30.00
1187 2 19th century ivory sectional okimono figures £80.00 - £120.00
1188 A pair of unusual bronze African warriors £40.00 - £60.00
1189 A modern bronze ballet group £20.00 - £30.00
1190 An unusual bronze of an African witch doctor £40.00 - £60.00
1191 A bronze Asian Deity figure £40.00 - £60.00
1192 A leaded and stained glass panel with female portrait £20.00 - £30.00
1193 5 Chinese blue and white footed offering bowls, a/f (early Qing dynasty) £140.00 - £160.00
1194 2 Chinese offering bowls, 2 saucers and 2 rice bowls, a/f £100.00 - £120.00
1195 A collection of mainly Chinese teacups and rice bowls, 18th & 19th century, 7 pieces £40.00 - £60.00
1196 A collection of mainly Chinese 18th & 19th century tea cups and saucers, 7 pieces £40.00 - £60.00
1197 A jewellery box and mixed lot of costume jewellery £60.00 - £80.00
1198 A set of WW1 and WW2 medals awarded to J.H.Rick - 1914/15 star, 1165 L.Cpl Lincolnshire regiment, War and Victory medals 2 Lieut., Defence medal, Police service medal Inspr., with accompanying paperwork and photos including temporary commission £300.00 - £400.00
1199 An album of in excess of 240 postcards £120.00 - £150.00
1200 A quantity of cigarette cards £30.00 - £40.00
1201 4 glass paperweights including boxed Caithness £20.00 - £30.00
1202 A silver handled King's pattern carving knife and skewer £20.00 - £30.00
1203 A nickle plated 'Goliath' pocket watch travel case £25.00 - £35.00
1204 A Victorian ruby glass pipe, 42cm £30.00 - £40.00
1205 A row of carved elephants £20.00 - £30.00
1206 A pair of candelabra style table lamps (need re-wiring) £20.00 - £30.00
1207 A silver topped cut glass trinket pot £20.00 - 
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£30.00
1208 A pair of cut glass perfume bottles with silver collars £35.00 - £45.00
1209 An early 20th century 'Blanc De Chine' figurine of 'Quon Li' (hand is loose but is meant to be) £30.00 - £40.00
1210 A Victorian Toby jug with registration number on base £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A mother of pearl card case £40.00 - £60.00A
1210 A silver spill vase, silver topped scent bottle, silver topped pot and 2 silver napkin rings £20.00 - £30.00

B

1210 2 Victorian wind out table handles £10.00 - £20.00C
1210 Approximately 200 postcards £70.00 - £80.00D
1210 A hallmarked silver dish, 2 silver rimmed salts and 2 small silver plated inkwells £20.00 - £30.00E
1210 A Beswick shire horse £20.00 - £30.00F
1210 An unusual double sided continental figure £20.00 - £30.00G
1210 A pair of silver spill vases and a double handled silver goblet £40.00 - £60.00H
1210 A ladies evening bag with watch clasp £20.00 - £30.00J
1210 SPARE LOTK
1211 A large Murano glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1212 A set of 4 Graff porcelain mugs £20.00 - £30.00
1213 A cut glass decanter and 11 glasses £20.00 - £30.00
1214 A Moorcroft table lamp base £120.00 - £150.00
1215 A large Imari ginger jar £75.00 - £85.00
1216 4 Leonardo figurines £20.00 - £30.00
1217 An 18ct gold ring set diamond and sapphires, size L £30.00 - £40.00
1218 A 9ct gold ring set diamond chip, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1219 A 9ct gold full eternity ring, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1220 A 9ct gold ring set central opal, size L £30.00 - £40.00
1221 A 9ct white fold ring, size K £30.00 - £40.00
1222 A mixed lot of jewellery including Victorian bar brooches, some gold, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1223 3 silver rings £15.00 - £20.00
1224 2 9ct gold rings £20.00 - £30.00
1225 2 silver neck chains £20.00 - £30.00
1226 A 9ct gold neck chain £40.00 - £60.00
1227 2 silver and Wedgwood pendants £20.00 - £30.00
1228 A pair of silver clown earrings and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1229 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1230 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00

1231 A 1912 gold sovereign £180.00 - £220.00
1232 A Tiffany & Co., 925 silver bracelet in box £30.00 - £40.00
1233 A patinated bronze lizard £20.00 - £30.00
1234 A large quantity of Victorian penny red stamps £40.00 - £60.00
1235 A military book - 'Field Exercise and Evolutions of Infantry', 1874 £30.00 - £40.00
1236 A quantity of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
1237 A quantity of opened letters to Franklin White from the Samuel Palmer school  of fine art together with photographs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1238 A boxed pair of Masonic glove stretches (possibly ivory) £20.00 - £30.00
1239 60 Lincolnshire related postcards £20.00 - £40.00
1240 An ivory netsuke being 2 frogs on a seed £30.00 - £50.00
1241 A Baltic amber? pendant on chain £35.00 - £40.00
1242 3 ivory napkin rings and an ivory dice pot with dice £15.00 - £20.00
1243 A mixed lot including possibly ivory miniature dominoes £20.00 - £30.00
1244 A 1911 gold half sovereign £80.00 - £120.00
1245 A 14k gold ladies fob watch (marked 14kt), not working £80.00 - £120.00
1246 An 18ct gold cluster ring size N and an unmarked yellow metal ring size P £60.00 - £80.00
1247 A Susie Cooper tea for two set £40.00 - £60.00
1248 5 small Osborne Ivorex plaques being Wells Cathedral, Mol's coffee house Exeter, The Little Chaple Guernsey, Irish spinning wheel and The Industrious Welsh woman £20.00 - £30.00
1249 An album of approximately 112 old postcards £25.00 - £35.00
1250 An album of approximately 270 old postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1250 An antique bone medicine spoon/baby feeder £20.00 - £30.00A
1250 A mixed lot of UK and USA silver coins £20.00 - £30.00B
1250 An oval impressed metal box with porcelain inset £30.00 - £50.00C
1250 A metal box in the shape of a Roman helmet and 5 other trinket and pill boxes £20.00 - £30.00D
1250 A cased set of 6 waistcoat dress buttons, a 9ct gold horse shoe stick pin, A Mispah brooch, a Stratton cuff link set and a 1953 coronation pen £15.00 - £30.00

E

1250 A Victorian photograph album £20.00 - £30.00F
1250 A small ornate dagger £10.00 - £20.00G
1250 A decorative pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00H
1250 A quantity of coloured magic lantern slides £20.00 J
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- £30.00
1250 A silver 5 branch candelabra with weighted base £70.00 - £80.00K
1251 An early 20th century 'Blanc de Chine' figurine of 'Quon Li'? £30.00 - £40.00
1252 A carved wood Oriental figurine 'Quon Li'? £20.00 - £30.00
1253 A 19th century carved wood Oriental figure 'Quon Li'? £40.00 - £60.00
1254 A Silver plated 5 flute epergne, a sugar hod and sugar nips £20.00 - £30.00
1255 A pair of Delft vases and a Shelley vase £10.00 - £20.00
1256 A large 19th century parian group, 'A Capitol Joke' £70.00 - £80.00
1257 A pair of Edwardian painted vases with silver rims and a German athlete figure 'Der Marathaulausser', a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1258 A pair of highly decorated Satsuma vases £10.00 - £20.00
1259 2 Lambert & Butler cigarette card sets - Dance band leaders and wonders of nature £30.00 - £50.00
1260 3 complete cigarette card sets of cinema film stars - Lloyd's cinema stars 2nd series (28-54), Player's film stars 3rd series and Jibco tea screen stars £35.00 - £45.00
1261 Ogden's cigarette cards - Captain's of Association Football, clubs & colours 1926 £40.00 - £60.00
1262 Ogden's poultry alphabet cigarette card set £30.00 - £40.00
1263 Ogden's cigarette cards, Owners racing colours and jockeys complete set with blue back, 1906 £45.00 - £55.00
1264 Ogden's cigarette cards - poultry rearing and management 1st and 2nd sets complete £40.00 - £60.00
1265 2 Ogden's cigarette card sets - Prominent racehorses 1933 and Trainers & owners colours 1st series £45.00 - £55.00
1266 4 complete sets of Ogden's cigarette cards being By the Roadside, Whaling, Broadcasting and Modern British Pottery £60.00 - £80.00
1267 6 sets of military related cigarette and tea cards including cap badges of territorial regiments £25.00 - £35.00
1268 8 complete sets of football cigarette cards (Will's, Player's, Churchman etc) and a part set of Ogden's football club colours (23150) £25.00 - £35.00
1269 In excess of 300 WIX Henry cards including 2 complete series £30.00 - £40.00
1270 5 pre WW1 military postcards depicting bands £20.00 - £30.00
1271 An album of assorted cigarette cards £20.00 - 

£30.00
1272 An album of assorted cigarette cards £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A Victorian stereophonic viewer and 22 cards £40.00 - £60.00
1274 A signed ivory elephant being attacked by lions £80.00 - £120.00
1275 A signed ivory elephant being attacked by lions £80.00 - £120.00
1276 A signed Okimono figure of a farmer £40.00 - £60.00
1277 A small box in the shape of books £20.00 - £30.00
1278 A set of 20 framed glass slides of The Babes in the Wood £30.00 - £40.00
1279 7 sets of Magic lantern slides including Peter Pan a/f, Babes in the Wood, Robin Hood, Three bears and Never Ride a Strange Horse £60.00 - £120.00
1280 7 sets of magic lantern slides including volcanoes, comical cat and dogs, The Nile etc £50.00 - £90.00
1281 A quantity of microscopic slides with samples £30.00 - £50.00
1282 A box of assorted magic lantern slides £50.00 - £80.00
1283 10 framed magic lantern slides £40.00 - £60.00
1284 4 items of old coloured glass (jug handle a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
1285 A standing semi-nude bronze figure on base £60.00 - £80.00
1286 A brass French fire fighters helmet from Mirson £40.00 - £60.00
1287 3 items of Shelley condiment items and a Belleek wash tub £10.00 - £20.00
1288 A silver plate Mappin & Webb bowl and 4 'egg' cups £15.00 - £20.00
1289 7 assorted fairings £20.00 - £30.00
1290 A mixed lot including candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1291 A quantity of boxed magic lantern slides £20.00 - £30.00
1292 A quantity of boxed magic lantern slides £30.00 - £50.00
1293 A box of assorted magic lantern slides £50.00 - £80.00
1294 A box of mainly biblical magic lantern slides £30.00 - £50.00
1295 A quantity of magic lantern slides in boxes, Boer war, Japanese war etc £60.00 - £120.00
1296 In excess of 450 postcards in 2 albums including cats, humorous, Lincoln Cathedral etc £40.00 - £60.00
1297 3 albums of stamps including Victorian, Edwardian etc £20.00 - £30.00
1298 A re-issue Schuco Akustico 2002 tinplate clockwork car £45.00 - £55.00
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1299 A small framed and glazed engraving entitled 'Oh who would inhabit a bleak world like this' £10.00 - £20.00
1300 A model boat with carved bone figures £15.00 - £20.00
1301 3 small silver candlesticks with weighted bottoms £20.00 - £30.00
1302 A pre-war Schuco clockwork clown violin player, missing bow and key but working £55.00 - £65.00
1303 A tinplate Schuco Kommando Anno 2000 and a Scalex mini models Jaguar XK120 £25.00 - £35.00
1304 A German model railway carriage £20.00 - £30.00
1305 A black forest cigarette box with lifting lid and surmounted smoking figure £15.00 - £20.00
1306 A rare barrel knife by Jon Engstrom, Eskilstona, Sweden dated 1874 and 5 other knives £25.00 - £35.00
1307 2 oriental silver 'bamboo' bon bon dishes (300gms/10.5oz) and an unmarked filigree bon bon dish £20.00 - £30.00
1308 2 large and 2 smaller old pewter tankards and a small pewter tray £20.00 - £30.00
1309 A cut glass decanter with silver collar and white metal label £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A reclining bronze nude on base £80.00 - £120.00
1311 A silver plated kettle on stand £15.00 - £20.00
1312 A good quality 4 piece silver plated tea set (some dints in teapot) £25.00 - £35.00
1313 A large Mdina glass paperweight £10.00 - £20.00
1314 A brass counter bell and 3 brass bells £10.00 - £20.00
1315 4 medium Royal Doulton character jugs, Aramis, Falstaff, Pied Piper and Long John Silver £20.00 - £30.00
1316 A bronze alsation dog on base £40.00 - £60.00
1317 An album of approximately 172 postcards including Theatre, Arctic, rural etc £50.00 - £80.00
1318 An album of approximately 92 theatrical post cards £20.00 - £40.00
1319 An album of approximately 195 topographical, art and social history postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1320 An album of in excess of 300 postcards including film, topographical etc £60.00 - £80.00
1321 An album of approximately 167 Yorkshire postcards £70.00 - £100.00
1322 A small album of approximately 23 Swinderby post cards £30.00 - £50.00
1323 A Japanese lacquered album of approximately 72 Japanese postcards £30.00 - £50.00
1324 In excess of 40 complete sets of cigarette cards in 3 albums with no duplications, over 2000 in total including first aid, merchant ships, famous jockeys etc £100.00 - £120.00

1325 An African photograph album and other ephemera £30.00 - £40.00
1326 A small collection of French postcards including ladies portraits and butterflies with pre-war flags on wings £15.00 - £20.00
1327 A quantity of cigarette cards including Carreras Alice in Wonderland, Ogden's smugglers and smuggling etc £20.00 - £30.00
1328 An album of in excess of 130 postcards including San Francisco, Lincoln, John Wayne, Channel tunnel etc £15.00 - £25.00
1329 2 albums and a quantity of loose postcards £60.00 - £80.00
1330 A box of assorted cigarette cards £30.00 - £40.00
1331 A folder of in excess of 100 regional first day covers, 1967 - 1996 £20.00 - £30.00
1332 2 folders of approximately 170 Queen Elizabeth II first day covers 1963 - 1982 £25.00 - £35.00
1333 A pair of glass lustres £20.00 - £30.00
1334 2 items of tribal art being a wooden stool and a wooden head £20.00 - £30.00
1335 A Georgian child's commode chair £60.00 - £80.00
1336 A wooden tea caddy £20.00 - £30.00
1337 3 cheese dishes (1 missing base) and other blue and white including Wedgwood £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A large framed and glazed black and white engraving of a hunting scene £20.00 - £30.00
1339 3 metal vases and a brass jardiniere on stand £30.00 - £40.00
1340 A mahogany writing slope, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1341 6 Kelly's directory of Lincoln dated 1919, 1946, 1949, 1959, 1963 and 1965 £25.00 - £35.00
1342 An original 'Cannes Lion' award for VW Passat doors 1997 £20.00 - £40.00
1343 A gilt framed plaque of cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A Victorian copper jelly mould stamped 614 £15.00 - £25.00
1345 An occasional table with carved and inlaid top £20.00 - £40.00
1346 3 Osborne Stratford on Avon related ivorex plaques £20.00 - £30.00
1347 A 27 piece 'Persia' pattern tea set by Susie Cooper £40.00 - £60.00
1348 8 various miniature tea cups and saucers together with a miniature Toby jug £15.00 - £20.00
1349 A small shop display cabinet with tins £40.00 - £60.00
1350 A large art pottery vase £10.00 - £20.00
1351 A bronze semi nude lady £40.00 - £60.00
1352 A bronze nude lady on marble base £30.00 - £40.00
1353 A bronze nude lady on marble base £30.00 - 
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£40.00
1354 A lacquered jewellery box with oriental scene and stone figures on lid £15.00 - £20.00
1355 4 Osborne Lincoln related ivorex plaques £20.00 - £30.00
1356 2 signed Danny Byrne prints - 'Ski Jump' and 'Grand Slam' £10.00 - £20.00
1357 A small 19th century oak elbow chair £25.00 - £40.00
1358 A cased set of SBS gold plated cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1359 A pair of framed and glazed black and white engravings £30.00 - £40.00
1360 90 pieces of contemporary tea and dinner ware by Noritake £40.00 - £60.00
1361 A vintage top hat £20.00 - £30.00
1362 An Edwardian pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1363 5 volumes of 'The World's Library of Best Books' £35.00 - £45.00
1364 A marine watercolour - fishing boats becalmed signed Hilda Littlewood, 1906 £30.00 - £40.00
1365 A wooden Buddha figure with children £10.00 - £20.00
1366 An old violin with 3 bows and case £120.00 - £150.00
1367 6 items of Doulton series ware £10.00 - £20.00
1368 An original acrylic painting on panel 'Wave' signed with artists initials 'RCH' £15.00 - £30.00
1369 A wood carving of a surprised man £30.00 - £40.00
1370 A bronze nude lady on marble base £30.00 - £40.00
1371 A bronze nude lady £40.00 - £60.00
1372 2 large books entitled 'The Temple of Flora' and 'Birds' £30.00 - £40.00
1373 An Oriental pottery cat £15.00 - £30.00
1374 A stained and leaded glass and brass hall lantern £35.00 - £45.00
1375 3 bottles of French red wine being 2 of Chateau Vray Canon Bover 1st Grand CRV1967 and a bottle of Chateau Latour 1970 £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A framed and glazed Andrew's Liver Salts advertisement £10.00 - £20.00
1377 A fitted mahogany box bearing the name Taylor and Hobson, Leicester £30.00 - £40.00
1378 A Victorian mahogany and brass adjustable book stand £35.00 - £45.00
1379 A Philip's challenge globe £30.00 - £40.00
1380 3 glass bottles with stone and silver plated stoppers £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A William Conor pastel of a lady with 2 children £500.00 - £600.00
1382 3 Tsogo face masks (all show signs of wear) 

£160.00 - £180.00
1383 2 railway lamps £50.00 - £60.00
1384 A mahogany rotating top table on tripod base £50.00 - £60.00
1385 An early 20th century mahogany framed shield shaped bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1386 An old wooden 'mail' box £10.00 - £20.00
1387 2 garden urns £15.00 - £20.00
1388 A mahogany writing box £50.00 - £60.00
1389 A superb Victorian fire screen with silk embroidered panel, a/f £50.00 - £60.00
1390 A bronze figure of a discus thrower and a bronze replica of a Spartan helmet £20.00 - £30.00
1391 3 brass photo frame easels £50.00 - £60.00
1392 A Bretby vase with oriental and lizard depictions, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1393 A Victorian music box with 3 bells £350.00 - £450.00
1394 A folding lacquered cake stand £10.00 - £20.00
1395 A 22 piece Minton dinner service with Art deco design including tureens and meat platters, (1 plate a/f and several items showing signs of aging/crazing £25.00 - £40.00
1396 A Victorian toilet mirror, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1397 9 Samuroi swords £35.00 - £45.00
1398 A marquetry inlaid box with set of 6 bottles £370.00 - £400.00
1399 2 Osborne Charles Dickens related ivorex plaques £20.00 - £30.00
1400 2 V.R. decorated police turncheons £15.00 - £30.00
1401 A mahogany folding cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
1402 5 pieces of ruby glass and an amethyst glass jug £20.00 - £30.00
1403 A Satsuma oil lamp £40.00 - £60.00
1404 A fine hand painted tile of a courting couple, framed £20.00 - £30.00
1405 3 lead fire marks £30.00 - £50.00
1406 A brass and glass lamp base with hand painted decoration £20.00 - £30.00
1407 An occasional table with oriental scene protected by a glass top £20.00 - £30.00
1408 An oriental pewter dish with patinated bronze finish £15.00 - £20.00
1409 A 1940's brass bound mahogany rifle case £25.00 - £40.00
1410 A blue and white Chinese ginger jar and an early blue and white tea cup £10.00 - £20.00
1411 A mahogany drop front coal cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1412 2 Mrs Beeton's Household management £10.00 - £20.00
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1413 An early 20th century dolls pram, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1414 In excess of 60 pieces of Indian Tree pattern dinnerware including tureens, meat platters etc (3 shelves) £40.00 - £60.00
1415 10 end of day glass fish and ducks, some with exposed pontils to tails, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1416 2 horseshoe and nails lamps, a miner's lamp, an ammo belt and a pair of hunters shoes £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A mixed lot of photographs, postcards, stamps etc £25.00 - £35.00
1418 A quantity of old books including poetry and prayer books £20.00 - £30.00
1419 A box of photographic equipment including lenses £20.00 - £30.00
1420 A good box of ephemera including old photographs £50.00 - £60.00
1421 A Masonic trophy £20.00 - £30.00
1422 A good mixed lot of brass and copper trays etc £30.00 - £50.00
1423 A box of children's early reader books £20.00 - £30.00
1424 A large book with historic events "Glorious Reign of Queen Victoria 1827-1901" £30.00 - £50.00
1425 A box of candlestick lamp shade supports £15.00 - £20.00
1426 A quantity of brass curtain rings, brackets etc £15.00 - £20.00
1427 A large and heavy brass and copper arts and crafts tazza, the centre panel with engravings ob a bird and foliage £20.00 - £30.00
1428 A large book entitled 'The Family of Toucans - The Complete Plates' £30.00 - £50.00
1429 A collection of LP records including 8 Bob Dylan albums £10.00 - £20.00
1430 A large model aircraft engine £15.00 - £20.00
1431 A cast iron builders sign £10.00 - £20.00
1432 A collection of oriental art books etc £20.00 - £30.00
1433 A 1928 Bibby's calendar, an 1888 Royal visit regulations, an 1890 royal aquarium programme on tissue, postcards and other interesting ephemera £15.00 - £20.00
1434 An old wooden rocking horse £20.00 - £30.00
1435 A vintage child's rocking horse £40.00 - £60.00
1436 A mixed lot of glassware £20.00 - £30.00
1437 A wooden tray, a carved wood Buddha and 2 carved wood fish £20.00 - £30.00
1438 8 glass paperweights and a musical jewellery box £20.00 - £30.00
1439 2 original transport posters - British Railways Western Region 'Newquay' and Midland General 

'Go Racing' together with a reproduction Zeppelin Raid poster £15.00 - £20.00
1440 A quantity of mahogany fittings £20.00 - £40.00
1441 A quantity of good furs £50.00 - £60.00
1442 A large quantity of aeronautical prints £20.00 - £30.00
1443 A mixed lot including large bowl, plates etc £15.00 - £20.00
1444 A Victorian brass trivet and 4 martingales with brasses £20.00 - £30.00
1445 An 'Eichwald' pipestand and match striker £25.00 - £35.00
1446 An intricate glass ship under glass dome £75.00 - £85.00
1447 A copper kettle and a copper warming pan £20.00 - £30.00
1448 An original bronzed cast iron photo frame, Reg,No,576364 £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A silver plate toast rack incorporating egg cup stand and a jam dish £20.00 - £30.00
1450 A beautiful acid etched glass bowl of an English village scene signed to base TB or BT £25.00 - £35.00
1451 4 19th century books being 2 Picturesque America, 1 Picturesque Europe and 1 Picturesque Canada with numerous steel and wood engravings by Cassell & co., London £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A good box of linen £40.00 - £60.00
1453 8 albums of British and world stamps £60.00 - £80.00
1454 A unfinished dolls house and 3 boxes of accessories £40.00 - £60.00
1455 A collection of world stamps and covers in various albums and loose £10.00 - £20.00
1456 Approxmately 40 LP records including Rick Wakeman, David Essex etc £20.00 - £30.00
1457 Approximately 70 45 rpm records including Abba, John Lennon, Madness, Boomtown Rats etc £30.00 - £50.00
1458 A 19th century pole screen with gold decoration and tapestry panel £80.00 - £120.00
1459 A quantity of GB stamp cards in 7 albums £10.00 - £20.00
1460 A tripod table £30.00 - £40.00
1461 A box of cigarette cards, silks, tins etc £15.00 - £20.00
1462 A quantity of loose cigarette cards including some complete sets £20.00 - £30.00
1463 5 albums of 19th and 20th century european stamps covering Belgium, Austria and Italy, an album of european stamps including france, Greece, Bulgaria etc and a stock book of USA stamps £50.00 - £100.00
1464 A display of coins and bank notes including white 
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£5 note - Beale 1952 (in excellent condition) and a blue £1 note - Pepplatt £70.00 - £100.00
1465 A box of approximately 200 postcards £30.00 - £50.00
1466 74 postcards in plastic sleeves £70.00 - £80.00
1467 An album of in excess of 160 postcards £30.00 - £50.00
1468 An album of in excess of 330 postards £100.00 - £150.00
1469 An album of 100 old postcards including many Lincolnshire examples £30.00 - £40.00
1470 An modern album containing Liebig cards £20.00 - £25.00
1471 An album of in excess of 200 postcards £80.00 - £120.00
1472 A bamboo plant stand with metal liner £30.00 - £40.00
1473 A 19th century table polyphon £400.00 - £500.00
1474 4 albums of 19th and 20th century European stamps covering Denmark, Finland, Greenland, Iceland, Norway and The Netherlands £50.00 - £100.00
1475 A 19th century mahogany pole screen with beaded panel £60.00 - £80.00
1476 A collection of steam locomotive photographs of British Railways Eastern region (EX-LNER), most with notes to rear £15.00 - £20.00
1477 9 cigarette card reference books including Allen & Ginter £30.00 - £50.00
1478 An 18th century continental  rosewood and cross banded sewing table (possibly Italian) £200.00 - £300.00
1479 An album of in excess of 100 postcards including seaside, Lincoln, Paris etc £40.00 - £60.00
1480 An album of in excess of 190 postcards £80.00 - £120.00
1481 A Leibig album with 50 sets of cards £20.00 - £40.00
1482 A Leibig album with 50 sets of cards £20.00 - £40.00
1483 A box of cigarette and trading cards £20.00 - £30.00
1484 A quantity of 45 rpm records including several Beatles, Donovan etc (missing sleeves) £10.00 - £20.00
1485 A large cloissonne lidded jar £20.00 - £30.00
1486 A Victorian mahogany side table with drop sides and single drawer £20.00 - £30.00
1487 An album of in excess of 60 postcards and a quantity of loose postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1488 4 albums of 19th and 20th century German stamps including military occupation, east/west Germany, Nazi era, North German confederation etc £50.00 - £100.00

1489 100 LP record from 1960/70/80's including Big Country, Sofa Machine, Elvis Presley, U2 etc £100.00 - £150.00
1490 A box of plastic sleeves for cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
1491 100 LP records from 1960/70/80's including Jethro Tull, David Cassidy, Pink Floyd etc £100.00 - £150.00
1492 Approximately 100 LP records including pop, classical etc £15.00 - £25.00
1493 A box of LP records including Elvis, ELO etc £20.00 - £30.00
1494 A box of LP records including David Bowie £20.00 - £30.00
1495 A box of old jockey weights £20.00 - £30.00
1496 Approximately 31 LP records including Beatles white album, David Bowie, White Snake, Iron Maiden etc £250.00 - £400.00
1497 A series of 4 oils on canvas depicting the four seasons by Baumler £30.00 - £40.00
1498 Taxidermy - a cased red squirrel and a cased pigeon (no taxidermist markings) £25.00 - £50.00
1499 A circular gilt framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1500 A Lock & Co., ladies top hat with pony tail extension £35.00 - £45.00
1501 2 modern prints after Roy Speltz - untitles I & II £10.00 - £15.00
1502 A Weatherill riding bowler hat £15.00 - £20.00
1503 Taxidermy - a display of exotic birds under glass dome £120.00 - £150.00
1504 2 Chinese mixed media pictures and a signed watercolour £40.00 - £60.00
1505 2 framed and glazed silhouettes £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A small bamboo wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00
1507 An arts and crafts inlaid mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
1508 A small bamboo wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00
1509 A carved wood and lacquered pumpkin shaped casket £30.00 - £40.00
1510 A cased brass microscope £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A horn gramaphone a/f £150.00 - £200.00
1512 A large cut glass sweet/biscuit jar with dedication (31cm high) and a large glass loving cup (25cm high) £20.00 - £30.00
1513 An attractive pair of Italian oil paintings in gilt frames, signed (framed 15.5 x 18cm) £35.00 - £45.00
1514 An oak writing box £20.00 - £30.00
1515 A small book case £10.00 - £20.00
1516 A mixed lot of glassware including cruet set, bowls etc £15.00 - £20.00
1517 A 19th century frog tankard and a Wedgwood 
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teapot, both a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1518 A rare and unusual antique stringed instrument in oak £80.00 - £120.00
1519 4 Art nouveau Minton tiles £20.00 - £30.00
1520 A specimen cabinet with picture in lid £80.00 - £120.00
1521 A brass shell case (reputedly from Type 21 frigate H.M.S. Ambuscade) £40.00 - £60.00
1522 2 serigraph pictures of Pink Panther and Tom & Jerry together with a picture of Tweety Pie £15.00 - £25.00
1523 An old wooden 'shield' carved with Australian animals and floral, possibly Aboriginal £60.00 - £80.00
1524 3 mahogany hall chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1525 2 hand painted glass vases and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1526 A framed and glazed watercolour signed N Hague MCMVI £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A quantity of Lincoln related and other books £25.00 - £35.00
1528 2 silver topped walking sticks and one other £20.00 - £40.00
1529 3 items of white glass and 2 black glass shoes £10.00 - £20.00
1530 A 19th century Stella symphonium with spare discs £200.00 - £300.00
1531 2 large Italian style figures being Michaelangelo's David and The Discus Thrower, (40 & 44cm tall) £30.00 - £40.00
1532 A small icon and a framed and glazed picture of Madonna and child £20.00 - £30.00
1533 A collector's tin plate Fiat lorry with box (13" long) £25.00 - £35.00
1534 A set of 16 Dicken's novels on a wall book shelf £20.00 - £30.00
1535 3 Oriental block prints £20.00 - £30.00
1536 8 tracings of Traction Engine boiler plans, Ruston & Hornsby Ltd, Lincoln, dated 1911/12 £140.00 - £160.00
1537 A small Victorian wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1538 2 glass anniversary clock domes and 2 plastic examples £10.00 - £20.00
1539 A 19th century Imari charger and a hand painted oriental meat platter £25.00 - £35.00
1540 5 Osborne ivorex plaques being Canterbury Cathedral, Conway castle and bridge, Tower of London, Windsor castle and Lowerfort dairy Winnipeg. £20.00 - £30.00
1541 A Victorian music box £300.00 - £400.00
1542 An enamel double sided Park Drive sign £120.00 - £150.00
1543 A Victorian lacquered bedroom chair £20.00 - 

£30.00
1544 A Victorian Minton Delft tureen and a Victorian cheese dish £25.00 - £35.00
1545 An oil on board of Boston Stump, An oil on board and an oil on canvas of Lincoln Cathedral scenes all signed Bobbi £10.00 - £20.00
1546 An oak framed hand painted mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A large quantity of glass lantern slides in 14 boxes £200.00 - £300.00
1548 A vintage Herbert Terry anglepoise desk lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1549 An album of theatre advertising cards £20.00 - £30.00
1550 A large quantity of stamps, stamp books etc £35.00 - £45.00
1551 2 albums of UK and Commonwealth stamps, envelopes etc £30.00 - £40.00
1552 An early framed and glazed photograph of a lady £20.00 - £30.00
1553 A brass anniversary clock £20.00 - £30.00
1554 A vintage adjustable reading lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1555 A collection of old knives and letter openers on display board £20.00 - £30.00
1556 A double barrel shotgun with de-activation certificate £50.00 - £80.00
1557 A shotgun with de-activation certificate £50.00 - £80.00
1558 A sword stick £25.00 - £35.00
1559 An enamel Capstan's tobacco and cigarettes sign, a/f £120.00 - £150.00
1560 An inlaid writing box £30.00 - £40.00
1561 A framed and glazed watercolour and 3 framed and glazed small maps £10.00 - £20.00
1562 A brass bound writing box, a/f £70.00 - £80.00
1563 3 vintage fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
1564 A Lincoln road sign £30.00 - £40.00
1565 A set of large chess pieces being animals and monkeys £30.00 - £40.00
1566 3 vintage camera's and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1567 A mixed lot of wooden items etc £20.00 - £30.00
1568 2 watercolour seascapes signed H Hall £20.00 - £30.00
1569 A brass porch lantern £20.00 - £30.00
1570 A rosewood travelling vanity box with fittings and bottles £80.00 - £120.00
1571 A 19th century oil lamp on ornate brass base with gilt decorated ruby glass column, ruby glass font and cranberry edged shade £600.00 - £800.00
1572 A Victorian family Bible with illustrations, references and maps £20.00 - £30.00
1573 A Vienna wall clock £25.00 - £35.00

22BidMaster Office



1574 An American Ansonia cast iron mantel clock in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1575 A quantity of brass and metal handles £15.00 - £25.00
1576 A quantity of brass and metal handles £15.00 - £25.00
1577 A small oak barometer £45.00 - £55.00
1578 A 19th century writing box, a/f £25.00 - £35.00
1579 A long riding whip £15.00 - £20.00
1580 A large drop dial wall clock £140.00 - £160.00
1581 An ornate Regency style barometer £70.00 - £80.00
1582 A box of assorted brassware including crumb tray, trivets etc £20.00 - £30.00
1583 A postman's alarm clock with pendulum and key £25.00 - £35.00
1584 A case of 45 rpm and LP records £10.00 - £20.00
1585 A large oak barometer £100.00 - £120.00
1586 A Victorian writing box £20.00 - £30.00
1587 A mahogany single drawer side table £40.00 - £60.00
1588 An American rectangular cased clock £60.00 - £80.00
1589 An American inlaid wall clock £100.00 - £120.00
1590 An unusual porcelain and metal mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1591 A bamboo occasional table £20.00 - £40.00
1592 A box of first day covers and loose stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1593 A Murphy's stout advertising clock sign, a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1594 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1595 A bamboo wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00
1596 A black marble clock £30.00 - £50.00
1597 A box of old brass and glass door handles £20.00 - £30.00
1598 A pair of early framed and glazed engravings of angling scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1599 A limited edition print 97/175 entitled 'Enscend 1' signed Lady Leaning of Cushion £10.00 - £20.00
1600 A large gilt framed rural scene depicting fox hunt with horses and other farm animals £20.00 - £30.00
1601 2 watercolours by Vernon Edmunds 'The Arun, Sussex' and 'Yardley Fields, Warwickshire' £20.00 - £30.00
1602 A large Victorian framed and glazed engraving of horse with handler £20.00 - £30.00
1603 A large framed and glazed Victorian engraving of race horse training £20.00 - £30.00
1604 A framed and glazed oil on board of 'Studio cat' by Derek Inwood, 1925-2012 £50.00 - £60.00

1605 A large framed and glazed engraving of race horse training £20.00 - £30.00
1606 2 framed and glazed photographs of Lincoln Steep Hill £20.00 - £30.00
1607 A large framed and glazed Victorian engraving of horse with handlers £20.00 - £30.00
1608 A mixed media oil on canvas 'Alien Sunset' signed Julie H £20.00 - £30.00
1609 A large framed and glazed Victorian engraving of horse with handler £20.00 - £30.00
1610 A pair of abstract lithographs 'Requiescence' 22 & 25 by Anita Ford, (B.1948) signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1611 A large Victorian framed and glazed engraving of race horse training £20.00 - £30.00
1612 A watercolour country scene signed W H Vernon £50.00 - £60.00
1613 A Cornish school abstract in goauche/acrylics entitled 'Boats Adrift Padstow' initialed M.P.P. 1976 £20.00 - £30.00
1614 A watercolour and goauche of abstract nude by Lorraine Peacock signed and dated 1991 £20.00 - £30.00
1615 A framed and glazed antique needlework panel £20.00 - £30.00
1616 A watercolour 'Forest Beck, The Lake District' signed Sidney P Winder, 1892 £100.00 - £120.00
1617 A marine oil painting signed David Pearce '74 £45.00 - £55.00
1618 A watercolour and goauche of abstract reclining nude signed and dated Lorraine Peacock 1991 £20.00 - £30.00
1619 An abstract mono type print, Walter Steinberg (B.1922) signed and dated 1978 £20.00 - £30.00
1620 A gilt framed portrait of an elderly lady £20.00 - £30.00
1621 A framed and glazed Hollies poster £20.00 - £30.00
1622 A watercolour entitled 'Silver Spangles' signed June Halford £10.00 - £20.00
1623 A Henri Matisse lithograph signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1624 A 1970's Cornish school abstract in goauche and acrylic entitled 'Newlyn Composition orange and green boats' initialed M.P.P. £20.00 - £30.00
1625 An artist's proof print from Vollard suite series signed in pencil, Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1626 An artist's print entitled 'le Testament L'Orphee' signed Jean Cocteau in coloured pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1627 A signed abstract in pencil/goauche/charcoal by St. Ives artist David Holmes (1940-2010) entitled 'Enclosed 7' £20.00 - £30.00
1628 An abstract gouache after Wassily Kandinsky by N Toyne signed and dated 1962 £20.00 - £30.00
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1629 A framed and glazed 19th century tapestry £20.00 - £30.00
1630 A vintage dress £20.00 - £30.00
1631 A bamboo book case £20.00 - £30.00
1632 A large framed tapestry £40.00 - £60.00
1633 A small sofa table £20.00 - £30.00
1634 A triple dressing table mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1635 An oak 2 over 3 chest of drawers on ogee feet £150.00 - £250.00
1636 A framed oil on canvas study of a horse in stable signed Clark £25.00 - £35.00
1637 An old wooden sledge £10.00 - £20.00
1638 2 fur coats including Mawer & Collingham Ltd., Lincoln £30.00 - £50.00
1639 An oak hat and coat stand £30.00 - £50.00
1640 4 bamboo framed mirrors and a bamboo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1641 A 19th century 42 button squeeze box for restoration £20.00 - £30.00
1642 A mahogany bow front sideboard £30.00 - £50.00
1643 A wrought iron fire screen £15.00 - £20.00
1644 A 19th century bookcase with glazed top on cupboard  base £500.00 - £700.00
1645 A 2 seat wing sofa and matching wing arm chair £80.00 - £120.00
1646 An oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1647 A Victorian 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £60.00 - £80.00
1648 A large artist's easel £30.00 - £40.00
1649 A pair of ornate 7 lamp ceiling lights £60.00 - £80.00
1650 A large painted fire surround complete with grate £80.00 - £120.00
1651 An old Gothic style mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1652 An oak glazed bookcase £40.00 - £60.00
1653 A mahogany wall hanging cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1654 A 19th century hand carved stone garden trough £50.00 - £60.00
1655 A copper relief picture of elephants £20.00 - £30.00
1656 A vintage Silver Cross babies pram £40.00 - £60.00
1657 An old pedestal £15.00 - £20.00
1658 A walnut 2 door display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1659 An elbow chair and stool with tapestry seats £20.00 - £30.00
1660 A pair of mahogany framed arm chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1661 An old 2 seat sofa £20.00 - £30.00
1662 An old oak arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1663 A mahogany inlaid shield shaped toilet mirror on drawer base £40.00 - £60.00

1664 A mahogany lyre end 2 drawer side table £40.00 - £60.00
1665 A Victorian walnut occasional table £200.00 - £300.00
1666 A mahogany Globe Wernick book case £80.00 - £120.00
1667 A Georgian mahogany chest on chest with slide and brass drop handles £150.00 - £250.00
1668 A wrought iron 4 lamp ceiling light £15.00 - £20.00
1669 A wrought iron 3 lamp ceiling light £15.00 - £20.00
1670 A wrought iron 4 lamp ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1671 A Victorian credenza £400.00 - £600.00
1672 An old fur coat £20.00 - £30.00
1673 A Victorian mahogany barrel front corner cupboard £60.00 - £80.00
1674 A late 19th century French gilded salon chair of excellent shape £150.00 - £200.00
1675 A superb quality Victorian magic lantern projector with wooden case £300.00 - £400.00
1676 A pair of D end tables £80.00 - £120.00
1677 A wrought iron 3 lamp ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1678 An early 19th century hand made circular kitchen rack £40.00 - £60.00
1679 A Victorian mahogany rocking cradle £80.00 - £120.00
1680 A 4 drawer figured mahogany chest with marble top £350.00 - £450.00
1681 A wrought iron kitchen utensil rack £10.00 - £20.00
1682 A Victorian mahogany Gothic style bookcase, (1 glass panel a/f) £80.00 - £120.00
1683 A Premier drum kit complete with cymbals  £50.00 - £60.00
1684 A superb quality Walnut display cabinet with original silk lining (glass a/f) £80.00 - £120.00
1685 10 oak barley twist and upholstered dining chairs, some a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1686 A mahogany 3 door glazed top display cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1687 A marble top console table on metal base £200.00 - £300.00
1688 A pair of folding chairs with makers name of Centa, circa 1920's £20.00 - £30.00
1689 3 large cast iron wall brackets £40.00 - £60.00
1690 A rosewood fold over tea table £40.00 - £60.00
1691 A pine 3 drawer table £20.00 - £30.00
1692 A large pine box £40.00 - £60.00
1693 A pair of Victorian Gothic style hall chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1694 A mahogany inlaid sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
1695 A metal travel trunk £20.00 - £30.00
1696 A small mahogany drum table £20.00 - £30.00
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1697 A mahogany wine table on tripod base and with leather inset top £20.00 - £30.00
1698 A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers with brass drop handles £60.00 - £80.00
1699 An oval pale mahogany table £20.00 - £30.00
1700 An old painted wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1701 Taxidermy - a cased pair of fighting cocks £600.00 - £800.00
1702 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1703 Taxidermy - a large case of various birds including Kingfisher, Puffin and other water birds £400.00 - £600.00
1704 A mahogany sideboard with lift up tops (originally a harpsicord) £40.00 - £60.00
1705 A gilt framed shield shaped mirror mounted on a back board £20.00 - £30.00
1706 A vintage Bush radio and a vintage Fidelity record player £20.00 - £30.00
1707 A painted tall boy £20.00 - £30.00
1708 An old day bed £20.00 - £30.00
1709 2 suede bean bags £10.00 - £20.00
1710 A mahogany octagonal occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
1711 An oak drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
1712 A mahogany 2 drawer table £30.00 - £40.00
1713 A mahogany 4 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
1714 A 1940's grey fur skin coat £20.00 - £30.00
1715 An inlaid elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
1716 A mahogany fold over table on tapered legs £40.00 - £60.00
1717 A small chaise longue £30.00 - £50.00
1718 A Regency mahogany 2 door cabinet £60.00 - £80.00
1719 2 Masonic cloaks and a Masonic tabard, Nottinghamshire lodge £15.00 - £25.00
1720 A Victorian 'barrel' top bureau £150.00 - £200.00
1721 A 3 piece fly fishing rod (Priory) and a 2 piece rod £20.00 - £30.00
1722 A mahogany fold over table on unusual base with gilded swan heads £250.00 - £300.00
1723 A good inlaid work table £300.00 - £400.00
1724 An old wash stand on tapered legs £60.00 - £80.00
1725 A painted corner cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1726 A mahogany bookcase with glazed top and on 2 over 2 drawer base £80.00 - £120.00
1727 An oak framed arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1728 A Potts of Leeds arcade clock with fusee movement (pendulum in office) £350.00 - £450.00
1729 Taxidermy - a case of various birds and mammals including pheasant, stoats, rabbit, birds of prey etc £400.00 - £600.00

1730 A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers with shell inlay £150.00 - £250.00
1731 A small oak bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
1732 A Victorian iron bedstead with brass rail and complete with side tails £30.00 - £40.00
1733 A single drawer lowboy £40.00 - £60.00
1734 An inlaid corner table £60.00 - £80.00
1735 A brass and iron bedstead complete with side rails £30.00 - £40.00
1736 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
1737 2 glass ceiling lights, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1738 A pair of framed and glazed 19th century engravings £10.00 - £20.00
1739 3 framed and glazed 19th century engravings including Glasgow £10.00 - £20.00
1740 A pair of framed and glazed 19th century engravings £10.00 - £20.00
1741 A modern table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1742 A marble topped console table £150.00 - £250.00
1743 A piano stool £10.00 - £20.00
1744 A 19th century inlaid astragal glazed cabinet £400.00 - £600.00
1745 An Edwardian sofa £40.00 - £60.00
1746 A mahogany corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1747 An oil painting of a ship 'SS Paradox, Capt. J Fielder' signed R Chappell, Goole, May 28/90 £25.00 - £50.00
1748 A pair of table lamps £15.00 - £20.00
1749 A marble topped console table £150.00 - £250.00
1750 An oak drop leaf table £40.00 - £60.00
1751 A set of Avery scales made for Harrods £80.00 - £120.00
1752 A 30 hour Grandfather clock with scene of the last supper £150.00 - £200.00
1753 An iron bedstead complete with side rails £20.00 - £30.00
1754 A grand piano by Challen, London, complete with stool £80.00 - £120.00
1755 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1756 A large art deco style wall mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1757 A tall wooden barrel £20.00 - £30.00
1758 An old map of Lincoln £10.00 - £20.00
1759 A portfolio of pictures including spy prints, watercolours, pastels, drawings etc £15.00 - £25.00
1760 A 3 drawer serpentine front chest £150.00 - £200.00
1761 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet on ball and claw feet £40.00 - £60.00
1762 6 original satin banners from H.M. the Queen's 
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coronation route 1953 (belived to have been hung along the Mall, London) £40.00 - £80.00
1763 A marble urn on pedestal (restored) £100.00 - £120.00
1764 A mahogany sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
1765 A cabin trunk £15.00 - £20.00
1766 3 signed limited edition prints of a cruise ship together with Cunard Transatlantic liners Queen Mary and Queen Elizabeth £10.00 - £20.00
1767 A Georgian mahogany corner wash stand £60.00 - £80.00
1768 A large sarcophagus shaped blanket chest £80.00 - £120.00
1769 A large banqueting table measuring 14ft x 4ft 6 inches together with 10 chairs and 2 carvers £4,000.00 - £6,000.00
1770 A tripod table on carved base and with inlaid top £70.00 - £80.00
1771 A large fine art screen print signed by artist in pencil on lower right £15.00 - £25.00
1772 A pair of table lamps £15.00 - £20.00
1773 Taxidermy - 2 leopard skins £50.00 - £80.00
1774 A cello with bow £30.00 - £40.00
1775 A large oriental vase a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1776 A 19th century wheel chair £150.00 - £200.00
1777 A 3 drawer cutlery table with contents £40.00 - £60.00
1778 An Italian carved table with decorative marble top £2,000.00 - £3,000.00
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